


To see the new ads and videos, visit moen.com/buyitfor.



buy it for
peace of mind

Some buy Moen for its thoughtful innovation. Others for its beautiful style. You?
You bought Moen because you’d rather recover from that knee injury in a safe shower.

SEE MORE at PRO.MOEN.COM

Voss™ Grab Bar©2017. See moen.com for limited lifetime warranty details.
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Double Curved
Shower Rods

Grab Bars

Pivoting
Paper Holders1

3
2

With the Double Curved Shower Rod,
you can create up to 5½" of additional
elbow room in the shower while providing
visual appeal and adding extra hanging space.
These innovative rods are available in three

an additional rod to separate the
decorative shower curtain from
the shower liner.

Stylish grab bars like Voss™ bring safety and style to the bath

in your choice of Chrome, Brushed Nickel and Oil Rubbed
™ Anchors make

installation possible anywhere on the wall, with or without studs.

Now there’s no excuse to leave the bath tissue roll empty!
® paper holders feature an innovative, spring-free

design that makes changing the roll quick and easy. Simply

lift the arm, insert the new roll and set the arm back into

place. The pivoting arm remains attached so there’s no

spring to lose and no extra parts to drop.

Six Ways To
Complete Your Bath

P
Look for this icon to

pivoting innovation!
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Knobs
and Pulls

Decorative
Hotel Shelves

5
4 Bathroom

Lighting6
Moen®

®

® ® ™

All of our bath accessory collections feature a towel ring, robe hook, 18" and
24" towel bars, and a paper holder. And there is so much more — hotel shelves,
tank levers, mirrors and glass shelves are offered in many collections.



DRILL IT

Use the installation mounting
template with built-in level.

SCREW IT

Screw in pre-attached fastener.
CLICK IT

Press on the post until
it locks into place.

IT REALLY IS THAT SIMPLE!

Plus, we’ve eliminated the set screw. Designed with input
from professional installers, the Pro-Fit Installation
System was made for faster installation and fewer
callbacks. And of course, there's
the extra assurance of quality
that comes with the Moen brand.

To view online installation videos,
visit pro.moen.com/resources/video-library

The Moen® three-step Pro-Fit Installation System is the simple most innovative way to mount
bath accessories. Installation is as easy as 1-2-3.

1. DRILL IT

The innovative template has a
built-in level for accurate drilling
of pilot holes for both 18" and 24"

towel bars or paper holders.

2. SCREW IT

Single screw mounting system
uses pre-attached hollow wall

anchor for a fast, solid installation.

3. CLICK IT

Locking tab clicks to hold the post

need for a set screw.

Save Time With The

Pro-Fit™ Installation System

The Pro-Fit System eliminates
set screws for faster, easier
mounting. There’s even a template
with a built-in level.

YB8081
Pro-Fit Installation Template

™



Who says Moen towel bars are just for the bathroom?
With several faucet-matching collections featuring both

®,
90º™, Waterhill®

accessories can also do double-duty in the kitchen.

Position a towel bar or towel ring beside the kitchen
sink or on a kitchen island. Place a hook to hang

that deliver all the style and functionality you need in a

it all from one trusted brand. That means a guaranteed

11
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GRAB BARS

SAFETY AND
STORAGE

Soaps, shampoo and safety

are all within reach. Our

exclusive Shelf with Grab

Bar is rated to support up

to 250 lbs. as a grab bar

when securely installed per

instructions, but also does

double duty as a convenient

shelf with room to house

shower essentials.

Moen seats, chairs and

transfer benches make

showering safer and more

relaxing. Our products

not only provide stability,

they also offer a host of

convenient features that

will make every shower

more pleasant, safe and

enjoyable.

the touch of a button with

this handheld shower's

innovative pause control

feature. An easy-to-turn,

oversized spray control

offers shower, pulsating

or massage sprays, or

the water-saving pause

feature.

SHOWER SEATING

SITTING
PRETTY

HANDHELD SHOWERS

PAUSE
CONTROL

Make Every
Bath a Safe Bath™

While bath safety is often only considered for older adults, it should
be for all stages of life. From babies to boomers, Moen® offers a full
range of products to make baths safe and stylish.
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*Including multiple layers up to 1½" thick

SecureMount Anchors
SMA1000

300 lb. weight capacity when securely installed per instructions. Limited Lifetime Warranty.
Independently tested by CSA and NAHB laboratories to exceed ADA, ASTM, ANSI and CSA standards.

SecureMount™ Grab Bars and SecureMount
Anchors make it possible to quickly and
easily install a grab bar with or without studs.

SecureMount™

SYSTEM
1. SecureMount Grab Bars

to connect to the stud at multiple
points, at any angle!

2. SecureMount Anchors
Precision-engineered for
optimal bracing behind the wall,
SecureMount Anchors allow for
easy grab bar installation — with
no studs required — anywhere on
the wall.

3. SecureMount System
The SecureMount System is the
ultimate in easy, secure grab bar
installation. Plus, it provides
stylish designs and choices in

Easy, Secure Install...
Anywhere on the Wall™

1. 2. 3.

DID YOU KNOW that 16" grab bars can typically mount directly into studs because the standard
stud size is 16" on center? 18", 24", 36" and 42" grab bars will often need an anchoring system
when mounted into drywall, as an alternative to stud or wood-block installation.

Mount securely to a variety of substrates*:

½" drywall
½" drywall with tile
½" drywall with marble







FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium Pivoting Paper Holder

YB8408

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P

P

Weymouth’s gracious Victorian
details include porcelain inlays
with antiqued decorative script.

Weymouth®

Double Robe Hook

YB8403

Drawer Knob

YB8405

Drawer Pull

YB8407

18" Towel Bar

YB8418

24" Towel Bar

YB8424

Towel Ring

YB8486

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Tank Lever

YB8401



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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PRICING

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB8401CH Tank Lever 83.90 24

YB8403CH Double Robe Hook 76.15 24

YB8405CH Drawer Knob 14.05 48

YB8407CH Drawer Pull 26.25 48

YB8408CH Pivoting Paper Holder 109.95 6

YB8418CH 18" Towel Bar 124.20 6

YB8424CH 24" Towel Bar 134.00 6

YB8486CH Towel Ring 86.60 6

Brushed Nickel

YB8401BN Tank Lever 95.50 24

YB8403BN Double Robe Hook 87.20 24

YB8405BN Drawer Knob 15.95 48

YB8407BN Drawer Pull 28.15 48

YB8408BN Pivoting Paper Holder 120.55 6

YB8418BN 18" Towel Bar 141.05 6

YB8424BN 24" Towel Bar 152.05 6

YB8486BN Towel Ring 98.85 6

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Polished Nickel

YB8401NL Tank Lever 105.05 24

YB8403NL Double Robe Hook 96.00 24

YB8405NL Drawer Knob 17.50 48

YB8407NL Drawer Pull 30.90 48

YB8408NL Pivoting Paper Holder 132.60 6

YB8418NL 18" Towel Bar 155.25 6

YB8424NL 24" Towel Bar 167.25 6

YB8486NL Towel Ring 108.75 6

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB8401ORB Tank Lever 105.05 24

YB8403ORB Double Robe Hook 96.00 24

YB8405ORB Drawer Knob 17.50 48

YB8407ORB Drawer Pull 30.90 48

YB8408ORB Pivoting Paper Holder 132.60 6

YB8418ORB 18" Towel Bar 155.25 6

YB8424ORB 24" Towel Bar 167.25 6

YB8486ORB Towel Ring 108.75 6

P

P P

P



PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium

FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

Pivoting Technology
See page 6 to learn more.

P

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

Designer Grab Bar

YG08 Series

See page 104 for complete sizing information.

Arris®

Arris accessories feature a
cylindrical look that’s thoroughly
modern. Sharp angles add
distinctive contrast to the tubular
lines that dominate each piece in
this collection.

Double Robe Hook

YB0803

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB0808

18" Towel Bar

YB0818

24" Towel Bar

YB0824

Towel Ring

YB0886

5X Magnifying Mirror

YB0892

P

Tank Lever

YB0801



Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB0801CH Tank Lever 74.05 24

YB0803CH Double Robe Hook 71.10 24

YB0808CH Pivoting Paper Holder 101.20 6

YB0818CH 18" Towel Bar 117.15 6

YB0824CH 24" Towel Bar 126.45 6

YB0886CH Towel Ring 81.80 6

YB0892CH 5x Magnifying Mirror 204.00 3

Brushed Nickel

YB0801BN Tank Lever 89.95 24

YB0803BN Double Robe Hook 78.05 24

YB0808BN Pivoting Paper Holder 111.30 6

YB0818BN 18" Towel Bar 128.80 6

YB0824BN 24" Towel Bar 139.30 6

YB0886BN Towel Ring 89.85 6

YB0892BN 5x Magnifying Mirror 233.15 3

PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Arris Mirror / YB0892

Wallmount Mirror - Apply makeup

or shave with new clarity and style.

The double-sided Arris Wallmount

Mirror features swiveling arms with 5X

other, and extends 13" from the wall to

bring the convenience to you.

Who Knew?
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P

P



PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium

FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

One Globe Bath Light

YB9861

Two Globe Bath Light

YB9862

Replacement Globe

YB9869

Three Globe Bath Light

YB9863

Four Globe Bath Light

YB9864

FINISH OPTIONS

Waterhill®

Vintage and full of character,
Waterhill accessories bring
provincial elegance to today’s
more traditional homes.
Period-era details like a

authentic feel.

Double Robe Hook

YB9803

Drawer Knob

YB9805

Drawer Pull

YB9807

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB9808

18" Towel Bar

YB9818

24" Towel Bar

YB9824

Towel Ring

YB9886

P

Tank Lever

YB9801

P

PRODUCT DETAILS



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB9801CH Tank Lever 71.50 3

YB9803CH Double Robe Hook 71.10 6

YB9805CH Drawer Knob 14.05 48

YB9807CH Drawer Pull 26.25 48

YB9808CH Pivoting Paper Holder 101.20 6

YB9818CH 18" Towel Bar 117.15 6

YB9824CH 24" Towel Bar 126.45 6

YB9886CH Towel Ring 81.80 6

YB9861CH One Globe Bath Light 147.90 2

YB9862CH Two Globe Bath Light 206.90 2

YB9863CH Three Globe Bath Light 256.95 2

YB9864CH Four Globe Bath Light 329.10 2

YB9869 Replacement Globe 27.10 3

Brushed Nickel

YB9801BN Tank Lever 89.90 3

YB9803BN Double Robe Hook 78.05 24

YB9805BN Drawer Knob 15.95 48

YB9807BN Drawer Pull 28.15 48

YB9808BN Pivoting Paper Holder 111.30 6

YB9818BN 18" Towel Bar 128.80 6

YB9824BN 24" Towel Bar 139.30 6

YB9886BN Towel Ring 89.85 6

YB9861BN One Globe Bath Light 184.85 2

YB9862BN Two Globe Bath Light 258.65 2

YB9863BN Three Globe Bath Light 321.35 2

YB9864BN Four Globe Bath Light 411.35 2

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Polished Nickel

YB9801NL Tank Lever 95.65 3

YB9803NL Double Robe Hook 85.80 24

YB9808NL Pivoting Paper Holder 122.45 6

YB9818NL 18" Towel Bar 141.75 6

YB9824NL 24" Towel Bar 153.20 6

YB9886NL Towel Ring 98.90 6

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB9801ORB Tank Lever 95.65 3

YB9803ORB Double Robe Hook 85.80 24

YB9805ORB Drawer Knob 17.50 48

YB9807ORB Drawer Pull 30.90 48

YB9808ORB Pivoting Paper Holder 122.45 6

YB9818ORB 18" Towel Bar 141.75 6

YB9824ORB 24" Towel Bar 153.20 6

YB9886ORB Towel Ring 98.90 6

YB9861ORB One Globe Bath Light 184.85 2

YB9862ORB Two Globe Bath Light 258.65 2

YB9863ORB Three Globe Bath Light 321.30 2

YB9864ORB Four Globe Bath Light 411.35 2

P

P

P

P



PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium

FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

With ultra-modern styling,
the 90° collection is a study in
minimalism. Geometric forms,
squared corners and straight lines
create an urban focal point for
today’s contemporary baths.

90 ™

Single Robe Hook

YB8803

Drawer Knob

YB8805

Drawer Pull

YB8807

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB8808

18" Towel Bar

YB8818

24" Towel Bar

YB8824

Hand Towel Bar

YB8886

One Globe Bath Light

YB8861

Two Globe Bath Light

YB8862

Replacement Globe

YB8869

Designer Grab Bar

YG88 Series
See page 105 for complete sizing information.

Three Globe Bath Light

YB8863

Four Globe Bath Light

YB8864

P

Tank Lever

YB8801



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB8801CH Tank Lever 57.55 24

YB8803CH Single Robe Hook 44.10 24

YB8805CH Drawer Knob 11.60 144

YB8807CH Drawer Pull 23.25 144

YB8808CH Pivoting Paper Holder 81.15 6

YB8818CH 18" Towel Bar 93.35 6

YB8824CH 24" Towel Bar 96.70 6

YB8886CH Hand Towel Bar 65.20 6

YB8861CH One Globe Bath Light 147.90 2

YB8862CH Two Globe Bath Light 206.90 2

YB8863CH Three Globe Bath Light 256.95 2

YB8864CH Four Globe Bath Light 329.10 2

YB8869 Replacement Globe 27.10 3

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Brushed Nickel

YB8801BN Tank Lever 62.15 24

YB8803BN Single Robe Hook 47.70 24

YB8805BN Drawer Knob 13.45 144

YB8807BN Drawer Pull 25.10 144

YB8808BN Pivoting Paper Holder 87.55 6

YB8818BN 18" Towel Bar 100.80 6

YB8824BN 24" Towel Bar 104.55 6

YB8886BN Hand Towel Bar 70.35 6

YB8861BN One Globe Bath Light 184.85 2

YB8862BN Two Globe Bath Light 258.65 2

YB8863BN Three Globe Bath Light 321.35 2

YB8864BN Four Globe Bath Light 411.35 2

P P



Via Single Robe Hook / YB5003



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P

PRICING

Each piece in the Via collection
features a unique, D-shape
design with razor thin accents.
The streamlined look creates
a compact, modern design
that makes an impact without
overwhelming a bath.

Single Robe Hook

YB5003

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB5008

12" Towel Bar

YB5012

18" Towel Bar

YB5018

24" Towel Bar

YB5024

Hand Towel Bar

YB5086

P

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Via™
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PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB5003CH Single Robe Hook 41.70 24

YB5008CH Pivoting Paper Holder 76.70 6

YB5012CH 12" Towel Bar 82.95 6

YB5018CH 18" Towel Bar 88.25 6

YB5024CH 24" Towel Bar 91.45 6

YB5086CH Hand Towel Bar 61.65 6

P



PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium

FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

Tailored yet relaxed, masculine yet
lustrous—the Rothbury collection
is an exercise in design balance.
The inspiration for Rothbury’s
style may come from the past, but
it works seamlessly with today’s
more casual lifestyles.

Double Robe Hook

YB8203

Drawer Knob

YB8205

Drawer Pull

YB8207

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB8208

18" Towel Bar

YB8218

24" Towel Bar

YB8224

Hand Towel Bar

YB8286

One Globe Bath Light

YB8261

Replacement Globe

YB8269

Two Globe Bath Light

YB8262

Three Globe Bath Light

YB8263

P

Tank Lever

YB8201

Rothbury™

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB8201CH Tank Lever 57.55 24

YB8203CH Double Robe Hook 44.10 24

YB8205CH Drawer Knob 11.60 48

YB8207CH Drawer Pull 23.25 48

YB8208CH Pivoting Paper Holder 81.15 6

YB8218CH 18" Towel Bar 93.35 6

YB8224CH 24" Towel Bar 96.70 6

YB8286CH Hand Towel Bar 65.20 6

YB8261CH One Globe Bath Light 147.90 2

YB8262CH Two Globe Bath Light 206.95 2

YB8263CH Three Globe Bath Light 256.95 2

YB8269 Replacement Globe 27.10 3

Brushed Nickel

YB8201BN Tank Lever 62.15 24

YB8203BN Double Robe Hook 47.70 24

YB8205BN Drawer Knob 13.45 48

YB8207BN Drawer Pull 25.10 48

YB8208BN Pivoting Paper Holder 87.55 6

YB8218BN 18" Towel Bar 100.80 6

YB8224BN 24" Towel Bar 104.55 6

YB8286BN Hand Towel Bar 70.35 6

YB8261BN One Globe Bath Light 184.85 2

YB8262BN Two Globe Bath Light 258.65 2

YB8263BN Three Globe Bath Light 321.30 2

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB8201ORB Tank Lever 68.30 24

YB8203ORB Double Robe Hook 52.45 24

YB8205ORB Drawer Knob 14.70 48

YB8207ORB Drawer Pull 27.35 48

YB8208ORB Pivoting Paper Holder 96.35 6

YB8218ORB 18" Towel Bar 110.90 6

YB8224ORB 24" Towel Bar 115.00 6

YB8286ORB Hand Towel Bar 77.40 6

YB8261ORB One Globe Bath Light 184.85 2

YB8262ORB Two Globe Bath Light 258.65 2

YB8263ORB Three Globe Bath Light 321.30 2

P

P

P

Rothbury™ Pivoting Paper Towel Holder / YB8208

Pivoting Paper Holders - Now there’s no

excuse to leave the bath tissue roll empty! The

innovative, spring-free design makes changing

the roll quick and easy. Simply lift the arm, insert

the new roll and set the arm back into place.

The pivoting arm remains attached so there’s no

spring to lose and no extra parts to drop.

Who Knew?



PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium

FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

Icon™

Icon proves that petite forms
can inspire great design. Sleek

abound: unobstructed lines and
thin curves make Icon accessories
so eye-catching.

Double Robe Hook

YB5803

Drawer Knob

YB5805

Drawer Pull

YB5807

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB5808

18" Towel Bar

YB5818

24" Double Towel Bar

YB5822

24" Towel Bar

YB5824

Towel Ring

YB5886

Vanity Shelf

YB5890

P

Tank Lever

YB5801

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 10 for details.
™

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P

Pro-Fit

Installation Template

YB8081

See page 51 to order.



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB5801CH Tank Lever 41.40 24

YB5803CH Double Robe Hook 31.85 24

YB5805CH Drawer Knob 9.85 144

YB5807CH Drawer Pull 19.55 144

YB5808CH Pivoting Paper Holder 58.30 6

YB5818CH 18" Towel Bar 67.55 6

YB5822CH 24" Double Towel Bar 90.55 6

YB5824CH 24" Towel Bar 69.75 6

YB5886CH Towel Ring 47.50 6

YB5890CH Vanity Shelf 89.70 6

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Brushed Nickel

YB5801BN Tank Lever 44.90 24

YB5803BN Double Robe Hook 34.45 24

YB5805BN Drawer Knob 12.85 144

YB5807BN Drawer Pull 23.85 144

YB5808BN Pivoting Paper Holder 63.25 6

YB5818BN 18" Towel Bar 72.80 6

YB5822BN 24" Double Towel Bar 95.65 6

YB5824BN 24" Towel Bar 75.55 6

YB5886BN Towel Ring 50.85 6

YB5890BN Vanity Shelf 94.75 6

P P



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

Wynford®

Create a relaxed, yet traditional,
style statement in the bath with
Wynford accessories. Multiple

and personalize your space.

Double Robe Hook

YB5203

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB5208

18" Towel Bar

YB5218

24" Double Towel Bar

YB5222

24" Towel Bar

YB5224

Shower Basket

YB5275

Towel Ring

YB5286

Tank Lever

YB5201 P

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB5201CH Tank Lever 31.30 24

YB5203CH Double Robe Hook 24.05 24

YB5208CH Pivoting Paper Holder 44.00 6

YB5218CH 18" Towel Bar 51.05 6

YB5222CH 24" Double Towel Bar 68.35 6

YB5224CH 24" Towel Bar 52.65 6

YB5286CH Towel Ring 35.85 6

YB5275CH Shower Basket 108.90 6

Brushed Nickel

YB5201BN Tank Lever 34.55 24

YB5203BN Double Robe Hook 26.50 24

YB5208BN Pivoting Paper Holder 48.65 6

YB5218BN 18" Towel Bar 56.10 6

YB5222BN 24" Double Towel Bar 73.65 6

YB5224BN 24" Towel Bar 58.10 6

YB5286BN Towel Ring 39.20 6

YB5275BN Shower Basket 124.60 6

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Polished Nickel

YB5201NL Tank Lever 37.95 24

YB5203NL Double Robe Hook 29.15 24

YB5208NL Pivoting Paper Holder 53.55 6

YB5218NL 18" Towel Bar 61.70 6

YB5222NL 24" Double Towel Bar 81.10 6

YB5224NL 24" Towel Bar 63.95 6

YB5286NL Towel Ring 43.10 6

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB5201ORB Tank Lever 37.95 24

YB5203ORB Double Robe Hook 29.15 24

YB5208ORB Pivoting Paper Holder 53.55 6

YB5218ORB 18" Towel Bar 61.70 6

YB5222ORB 24" Double Towel Bar 81.10 6

YB5224ORB 24" Towel Bar 63.95 6

YB5286ORB Towel Ring 43.10 6

Old World Bronze

YB5275OWB Shower Basket 135.10 6

P

P

P

P



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

From large, open master baths
to minimalist powder rooms,
Align accessories bring a
refreshed modern look to your
home with simple lines and
contemporary style.

Single Robe Hook

YB0403

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB0408

18" Towel Bar

YB0418

Single-Post

Paper Holder

YB0409

24" Towel Bar

YB0424

Hand Towel Bar

YB0486

Designer Grab Bar

YG04 Series

See page 106 for complete sizing information.

Swiveling

Double Robe Hook

YB0402

Align®

P

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P

Complies with Americans with

NEW!



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB0402CH Swiveling Double Robe Hook 43.60 24

YB0403CH Single Robe Hook 24.05 24

YB0408CH Pivoting Paper Holder 44.00 6

YB0409CH Single-Post Paper Holder 37.45 6

YB0418CH 18" Towel Bar 51.05 6

YB0424CH 24" Towel Bar 52.65 6

YB0486CH Hand Towel Bar 35.85 6

Brushed Nickel

YB0402BN Swiveling Double Robe Hook 49.55 24

YB0403BN Single Robe Hook 26.50 24

YB0408BN Pivoting Paper Holder 48.65 6

YB0409BN Single-Post Paper Holder 41.20 6

YB0418BN 18" Towel Bar 56.10 6

YB0424BN 24" Towel Bar 58.10 6

YB0486BN Hand Towel Bar 39.20 6

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Matte Black NEW!

YB0402BL Swiveling Double Robe Hook 54.50 24

YB0403BL Single Robe Hook 29.15 24

YB0408BL Pivoting Paper Holder 53.50 6

YB0409BL Single-Post Paper Holder 45.30 6

YB0418BL 18" Towel Bar 61.70 6

YB0424BL 24" Towel Bar 63.90 6

YB0486BL Hand Towel Bar 43.10 6

P

P

P

Align Swiveling Double Robe Hook / YB0402

It Swivels! Keep everyday essentials

stylishly within reach. The Moen® Align

Swiveling Double Robe Hook comes in

style that gives your bath or kitchen a

Who Knew?



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

Pivoting Technology
See page 6 to learn more.

P

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

Voss™

Crisp edges and uncomplicated
style features give the Voss
collection an ageless yet
fashion-forward presence.
Each silhouette brings a

the bath.

Double Robe Hook

YB5103

Tank Lever

YB5101

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB5108

18" Towel Bar

YB5118

24" Towel Bar

YB5124

Towel Ring

YB5186

Hair Dryer Holder

YB5170

One Globe Bath Light

YB5161

Two Globe Bath Light

YB5162

Three Globe Bath Light

YB5163

Designer Grab Bar

YG51 Series

See page 107 for complete sizing information.

Four Globe Bath Light

YB5164

Replacement Globe

YB5169

P



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB5101CH Tank Lever 31.30 24

YB5103CH Double Robe Hook 24.05 24

YB5108CH Pivoting Paper Holder 44.00 6

YB5118CH 18" Towel Bar 51.05 6

YB5124CH 24" Towel Bar 52.65 6

YB5186CH Towel Ring 35.85 6

YB5170CH Hair Dryer Holder 34.25 6

YB5161CH One Globe Bath Light 122.70 2

YB5162CH Two Globe Bath Light 171.70 2

YB5163CH Three Globe Bath Light 213.20 2

YB5164CH Four Globe Bath Light 273.05 2

YB5169 Replacement Globe 22.50 3

Brushed Nickel

YB5101BN Tank Lever 34.55 24

YB5103BN Double Robe Hook 26.50 24

YB5108BN Pivoting Paper Holder 48.65 6

YB5118BN 18" Towel Bar 56.10 6

YB5124BN 24" Towel Bar 58.10 6

YB5186BN Towel Ring 39.20 6

YB5170BN Hair Dryer Holder 36.75 6

YB5161BN One Globe Bath Light 153.40 2

YB5162BN Two Globe Bath Light 214.60 2

YB5163BN Three Globe Bath Light 266.55 2

YB5164BN Four Globe Bath Light 341.30 2

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB5101ORB Tank Lever 37.95 24

YB5103ORB Double Robe Hook 29.15 24

YB5108ORB Pivoting Paper Holder 53.55 6

YB5118ORB 18" Towel Bar 61.70 6

YB5124ORB 24" Towel Bar 63.95 6

YB5186ORB Towel Ring 43.10 6

YB5170ORB Hair Dryer Holder 42.40 6

YB5161ORB One Globe Bath Light 153.40 2

YB5162ORB Two Globe Bath Light 214.60 2

YB5163ORB Three Globe Bath Light 266.55 2

YB5164ORB Four Globe Bath Light 341.30 2

P P

P



Pivoting Technology
See page 6 to learn more.

P

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

Double Robe Hook

YB5403

Tank Lever

YB5401

Drawer Knob

YB5405

Drawer Pull

YB5407

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB5408

18" Towel Bar

YB5418

24" Double Towel Bar

YB5422

24" Towel Bar

YB5424

Towel Ring

YB5486

Vanity Shelf

YB5490

Towel Shelf

YB5494

With classic Kingsley, each
understated detail comes
together to create an enduring,
stand-out style.

Kingsley®

P

Designer Grab Bar

YG54 Series

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

See page 108 for complete sizing

information.
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PRICING
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB5401CH Tank Lever 31.30 24

YB5403CH Double Robe Hook 24.05 6

YB5405CH Drawer Knob 7.40 48

YB5407CH Drawer Pull 14.80 48

YB5408CH Pivoting Paper Holder 44.00 6

YB5418CH 18" Towel Bar 51.05 6

YB5422CH 24" Double Towel Bar 68.35 6

YB5424CH 24" Towel Bar 52.65 6

YB5486CH Towel Ring 35.85 6

YB5494CH Towel Shelf 171.00 2

YB5490CH Vanity Shelf 67.80 3

Brushed Nickel

YB5401BN Tank Lever 34.55 24

YB5403BN Double Robe Hook 26.50 24

YB5405BN Drawer Knob 9.35 48

YB5407BN Drawer Pull 18.40 48

YB5408BN Pivoting Paper Holder 48.65 6

YB5418BN 18" Towel Bar 56.10 6

YB5422BN 24" Double Towel Bar 73.65 6

YB5424BN 24" Towel Bar 58.10 6

YB5486BN Towel Ring 39.20 6

YB5494BN Towel Shelf 188.50 2

YB5490BN Vanity Shelf 72.95 3

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Polished Brass

YB5401PB Tank Lever 29.05 24

YB5403PB Double Robe Hook 22.35 6

YB5408PB Pivoting Paper Holder 40.85 6

YB5418PB 18" Towel Bar 50.25 6

YB5422PB 24" Double Towel Bar 65.95 6

YB5424PB 24" Towel Bar 48.60 6

YB5486PB Towel Ring 33.25 6

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB5401ORB Tank Lever 37.95 24

YB5403ORB Double Robe Hook 29.15 24

YB5405ORB Drawer Knob 9.90 48

YB5407ORB Drawer Pull 20.05 48

YB5408ORB Pivoting Paper Holder 53.55 6

YB5418ORB 18" Towel Bar 61.70 6

YB5422ORB 24" Double Towel Bar 81.10 6

YB5424ORB 24" Towel Bar 63.95 6

YB5486ORB Towel Ring 43.10 6

YB5494ORB Towel Shelf 207.35 2

YB5490ORB Vanity Shelf 80.30 3

Wrought Iron

YB5401WR Tank Lever 37.95 24

YB5403WR Double Robe Hook 29.15 24

YB5408WR Pivoting Paper Holder 53.55 6

YB5418WR 18" Towel Bar 61.70 6

YB5422WR 24" Double Towel Bar 81.10 6

YB5424WR 24" Towel Bar 63.95 6

YB5486WR Towel Ring 43.10 6

YB5490WR Vanity Shelf 80.30 3

P

P

P

P

P



NEW!

Genta Single Robe Hook NEW! / BH3803



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Genta™

Sleek and gently curved, Genta
features all the characteristics
of modern style with a look
that’s anything but ordinary.
From faucets to accessories,
the smooth architectural lines
make a contemporary statement
throughout the bath.

Single Robe Hook NEW!

BH3803

Pivoting Paper

Holder NEW!

BH3808

18" Towel Bar NEW!

BH3818

24" Towel Bar NEW!

BH3824

Hand Towel Bar NEW!

BH3886

FINISH OPTIONS
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

BH3803CH Single Robe Hook 21.30 12

BH3808CH Pivoting Paper Holder 38.35 3

BH3818CH 18" Towel Bar 38.65 3

BH3824CH 24" Towel Bar 40.00 3

BH3886CH Hand Towel Bar 29.30 3

P

P

PRICING



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

List price is for each
(unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by
case quantity or individually.

Dartmoor™

In scale and in style, the
Dartmoor collection of bath
accessories is designed
to delight. Finial detailing
creates a tailored look that's
thoroughly classic.

Tank Lever

YB2101

Double Robe Hook

YB2103

Paper Holder

YB2108

18" Towel Bar

YB2118

24" Towel Bar

YB2124

Towel Ring

YB2186

FINISH OPTIONS

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB2101CH Tank Lever 19.75 24

YB2103CH Double Robe Hook 14.00 24

YB2108CH Paper Holder 19.10 6

YB2118CH 18" Towel Bar 30.85 6

YB2124CH 24" Towel Bar 32.50 6

YB2186CH Towel Ring 19.15 6

Brushed Nickel

YB2101BN Tank Lever 30.30 24

YB2103BN Double Robe Hook 21.40 24

YB2108BN Paper Holder 29.15 6

YB2118BN 18" Towel Bar 47.35 6

YB2124BN 24" Towel Bar 49.80 6

YB2186BN Towel Ring 29.20 6

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB2101ORB Tank Lever 33.30 24

YB2103ORB Double Robe Hook 23.55 24

YB2108ORB Paper Holder 32.20 6

YB2118ORB 18" Towel Bar 52.10 6

YB2124ORB 24" Towel Bar 54.75 6

YB2186ORB Towel Ring 32.25 6

PRICING

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 10 for details.
™

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in
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FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Glyde™

Elegantly simple, the Glyde
collection’s graceful curves and
contours creates a transitional
style that spans a variety of
decorating trends.

Double Robe Hook

YB2303

Paper Holder

YB2308

18" Towel Bar

YB2318

24" Towel Bar

YB2324

Towel Ring

YB2386

PRICING

FINISH OPTIONS

Pro-Fit

Installation Template

YB8081
See page 51 to order.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB2303CH Double Robe Hook 13.65 24

YB2308CH Paper Holder 24.40 6

YB2318CH 18" Towel Bar 30.05 6

YB2324CH 24" Towel Bar 31.65 6

YB2386CH Towel Ring 18.65 6

Brushed Nickel

YB2303BN Double Robe Hook 20.85 24

YB2308BN Paper Holder 37.55 6

YB2318BN 18" Towel Bar 46.10 6

YB2324BN 24" Towel Bar 48.45 6

YB2386BN Towel Ring 28.45 6

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 10 for details.
™

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

With intricate architectural
features that transcend time,
Brantford accessories give any
bath a polished, traditional look.

collection universal appeal.

Double Robe Hook

YB2203

Tank Lever

YB2201

Paper Holder

YB2208

18" Towel Bar

YB2218

24" Towel Bar

YB2224

Towel Ring

YB2286

One Globe Bath Light

YB2261

Two Globe Bath Light

YB2262

Replacement Globe

YB2269

Three Globe Bath Light

YB2263

Four Globe Bath Light

YB2264

Designer Grab Bar

YG22 Series

See page 109 for complete sizing information.

Brantford®

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 10 for details.
™

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Pro-Fit™

Installation Template

YB8081
See page 51 to order.



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB2201CH Tank Lever 18.50 6

YB2203CH Double Robe Hook 13.15 24

YB2208CH Paper Holder 23.50 6

YB2218CH 18" Towel Bar 28.85 6

YB2224CH 24" Towel Bar 30.40 6

YB2286CH Towel Ring 17.95 6

YB2261CH One Globe Bath Light 104.15 2

YB2262CH Two Globe Bath Light 145.75 2

YB2263CH Three Globe Bath Light 181.00 2

YB2264CH Four Globe Bath Light 231.85 2

YB2269 Replacement Globe 19.45 3

Brushed Nickel

YB2201BN Tank Lever 28.35 6

YB2203BN Double Robe Hook 20.05 24

YB2208BN Paper Holder 36.10 6

YB2218BN 18" Towel Bar 44.30 6

YB2224BN 24" Towel Bar 46.60 6

YB2286BN Towel Ring 27.35 6

YB2261BN One Globe Bath Light 130.15 2

YB2262BN Two Globe Bath Light 182.25 2

YB2263BN Three Globe Bath Light 226.30 2

YB2264BN Four Globe Bath Light 289.75 2

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB2201ORB Tank Lever 31.15 6

YB2203ORB Double Robe Hook 22.05 24

YB2208ORB Paper Holder 39.65 6

YB2218ORB 18" Towel Bar 48.75 6

YB2224ORB 24" Towel Bar 51.25 6

YB2286ORB Towel Ring 30.20 6

YB2261ORB One Globe Bath Light 130.15 2

YB2262ORB Two Globe Bath Light 182.25 2

YB2263ORB Three Globe Bath Light 226.30 2

YB2264ORB Four Globe Bath Light 289.75 2



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

Single Robe Hook

YB2803

Tank Lever

YB2801

Paper Holder

YB2808

18" Towel Bar

YB2818

24" Towel Bar

YB2824

Towel Ring

YB2886

Towel Shelf

YB2894

One Globe Bath Light

YB2861

Two Globe Bath Light

YB2862

Three Globe Bath Light

YB2863

Designer Grab Bar

Four Globe Bath Light

YB2864

Replacement Globe

YB2869

Eva™

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 10 for details.
™

Pro-Fit

Installation Template

YB8081
See page 51 to order.



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB2801CH Tank Lever 18.50 6

YB2803CH Single Robe Hook 13.15 24

YB2808CH Paper Holder 23.50 6

YB2818CH 18" Towel Bar 28.85 6

YB2824CH 24" Towel Bar 30.40 6

YB2886CH Towel Ring 17.95 6

YB2894CH Towel Shelf 147.10 2

YB2861CH One Globe Bath Light 104.15 2

YB2862CH Two Globe Bath Light 145.75 2

YB2863CH Three Globe Bath Light 181.00 2

YB2864CH Four Globe Bath Light 231.85 2

YB2869 Replacement Globe 19.45 3

Brushed Nickel

YB2801BN Tank Lever 28.35 6

YB2803BN Single Robe Hook 20.05 24

YB2808BN Paper Holder 36.10 6

YB2818BN 18" Towel Bar 44.30 6

YB2824BN 24" Towel Bar 46.60 6

YB2886BN Towel Ring 27.35 6

YB2894BN Towel Shelf 161.35 2

YB2861BN One Globe Bath Light 130.15 2

YB2862BN Two Globe Bath Light 182.25 2

YB2863BN Three Globe Bath Light 226.30 2

YB2864BN Four Globe Bath Light 289.75 2

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Oil Rubbed Bronze

YB2801ORB Tank Lever 31.15 6

YB2803ORB Single Robe Hook 22.05 24

YB2808ORB Paper Holder 39.65 6

YB2818ORB 18" Towel Bar 48.75 6

YB2824ORB 24" Towel Bar 51.25 6

YB2886ORB Towel Ring 30.20 6

YB2894ORB Towel Shelf 177.50 2

YB2861ORB One Globe Bath Light 130.15 2

YB2862ORB Two Globe Bath Light 182.25 2

YB2863ORB Three Globe Bath Light 226.30 2

YB2864ORB Four Globe Bath Light 289.75 2



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

Double Robe Hook

YB2403

Tank Lever

YB2401

Pivoting Paper Holder

YB2408

18" Towel Bar

YB2418

18" Double Towel Bar

(Not Pro-Fit)

YB2422

24" Towel Bar

YB2424

Hand Towel Bar

YB2486

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 10 for details.
™

P

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P

Method™

Pro-Fit

Installation Template

YB8081
See page 51 to order.



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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PRICING

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB2401CH Tank Lever 18.50 24

YB2403CH Double Robe Hook 13.15 24

YB2408CH Pivoting Paper Holder 23.50 6

YB2418CH 18" Towel Bar 28.85 6

YB2422CH 18" Double Towel Bar 53.55 6

YB2424CH 24" Towel Bar 30.40 6

YB2486CH Hand Towel Bar 17.95 6

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Brushed Nickel

YB2401BN Tank Lever 28.35 24

YB2403BN Double Robe Hook 20.05 24

YB2408BN Pivoting Paper Holder 36.10 6

YB2418BN 18" Towel Bar 44.30 6

YB2422BN 18" Double Towel Bar 68.15 6

YB2424BN 24" Towel Bar 46.60 6

YB2486BN Hand Towel Bar 27.35 6

P P



FAUCET-MATCHING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

Rounded posts and solid
contours give Mason
accessories a personality

Paper Holder

(Roller Only)

YB8099

+

Mounting Posts

(Pair)

YB8000

Double Robe Hook

YB8003

18" Towel Bar

(Bar Only)

YB8098

+

Mounting Posts

(Pair)

YB8000

24" Towel Bar

(Bar Only)

YB8094

+

Mounting Posts

(Pair)

YB8000

Towel Ring

YB8086

Double Paper Holder

YB8088
Rollers not included

Pro-Fit

Installation Template

YB8081

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 10 for details.
™

Mason®

See page 51 to order.



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB8000CH Mounting Posts (Pair) 4.40 50

YB8003CH Double Robe Hook 3.85 50

YB8099CH Paper Holder (Roller Only) 1.55 50

YB8098CH 18" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 3.15 50

YB8094CH 24" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 3.65 50

YB8088CH Double Paper Holder
(Posts Only)

8.00 25

YB8086CH Towel Ring 7.25 50

YB8081 Pro-Fit Installation
Template

10.90 25

Brushed Chrome

YB8000BC Mounting Posts (Pair) 5.60 50

YB8003BC Double Robe Hook 4.90 50

YB8099BC Paper Holder (Roller Only) 2.65 50

YB8098BC 18" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 4.00 50

YB8094BC 24" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 4.70 50

YB8086BC Towel Ring 9.60 50

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Old World Bronze

YB8000OWB Mounting Posts (Pair) 9.40 50

YB8003OWB Double Robe Hook 5.70 50

YB8099OWB Paper Holder (Roller Only) 1.95 50

YB8098OWB 18" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 5.60 50

YB8094OWB 24" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 7.45 50

YB8086OWB Towel Ring 11.10 50

Satin Nickel

YB8000SN Mounting Posts (Pair) 7.25 50

YB8003SN Double Robe Hook 5.05 50

YB8099SN Paper Holder (Roller Only) 2.30 50

YB8088SN Double Paper Holder
(Posts Only)

13.00 25

YB8098SN 18" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 4.80 50

YB8094SN 24" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 6.05 50

YB8086SN Towel Ring 10.40 50







Pivoting Technology
See page 6 to learn more.

P

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES
In the Iso collection, telescoping,
machined–metal design takes
inspiration from European
minimalism as it boldly, and
beautifully, embraces the future.

Drawer Knob

DN0705

Single Robe Hook

DN0703

Drawer Pull

DN0707

Pivoting Paper Holder

DN0708

Single-Post

Paper Holder

DN0709

18" Towel Bar

DN0718

24" Double Towel Bar

DN0722

24" Towel Bar

DN0724

Towel Ring

DN0786

Vanity Shelf

DN0790

Mirror

DN0792

Designer Grab Bar

YG07 Series
See page 111 for complete

sizing information.

Towel Shelf

DN0794

P

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

Iso™

PRODUCT DETAILS

½" Round Bar

Iso Lighting

See lighting options on page 56.



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

DN0703CH Single Robe Hook 18.45 12

DN0705CH Drawer Knob 7.95 144

DN0707CH Drawer Pull 15.85 144

DN0708CH Pivoting Paper Holder 39.20 3

DN0709CH Single-Post Paper Holder 33.40 3

DN0718CH 18” Towel Bar 36.10 3

DN0722CH 24” Double Towel Bar 58.85 3

DN0724CH 24” Towel Bar 39.20 3

DN0786CH Towel Ring 25.50 3

DN0790CH Vanity Shelf 65.90 3

DN0794CH Towel Shelf 154.30 2

DN0792CH Mirror 95.20 3

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Brushed Nickel

DN0703BN Single Robe Hook 20.75 24

DN0705BN Drawer Knob 9.25 144

DN0707BN Drawer Pull 17.10 144

DN0708BN Pivoting Paper Holder 44.15 3

DN0709BN Single-Post Paper Holder 37.35 3

DN0718BN 18” Towel Bar 40.55 3

DN0722BN 24” Double Towel Bar 66.10 3

DN0724BN 24” Towel Bar 44.15 3

DN0786BN Towel Ring 28.65 3

DN0790BN Vanity Shelf 74.15 3

DN0794BN Towel Shelf 166.85 2

DN0792BN Mirror 107.20 3

P P



COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

PRICING

One Globe Bath Light

DN0761

Two Globe Bath Light

DN0762

Replacement Globe

DN0769

Three Globe Bath Light

DN0763

Four Globe Bath Light

DN0764

Iso™

Qty

Chrome

DN0761CH One Globe Bath Light 106.75 2

DN0762CH Two Globe Bath Light 152.35 2

DN0763CH Three Globe Bath Light 186.85 2

DN0764CH Four Globe Bath Light 239.35 2

DN0769 Replacement Globe 19.70 3

Brushed Nickel

DN0761BN One Globe Bath Light 134.40 2

DN0762BN Two Globe Bath Light 188.15 2

DN0763BN Three Globe Bath Light 233.65 2

DN0764BN Four Globe Bath Light 299.15 2



COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P
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PRICING

Single Robe Hook

DN8303

Pivoting Paper Holder

DN8308

18" Towel Bar

DN8318

24" Double Towel Bar

DN8322

24" Towel Bar

DN8324

Towel Ring

DN8386

Vanity Shelf

DN8390

The softly curving, edged
silhouette of the Retreat
collection adds a touch of
sophistication and serenity
to any bath.

Retreat®

P

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

DN8303CH Single Robe Hook 14.05 24

DN8308CH Pivoting Paper Holder 26.90 3

DN8318CH 18” Towel Bar 27.50 3

DN8322CH 24” Double Towel Bar 45.45 3

DN8324CH 24” Towel Bar 29.80 3

DN8386CH Towel Ring 19.45 3

DN8390CH Vanity Shelf 50.80 3

Brushed Nickel

DN8303BN Single Robe Hook 15.70 24

DN8308BN Pivoting Paper Holder 30.00 3

DN8318BN 18” Towel Bar 30.75 3

DN8322BN 24” Double Towel Bar 50.80 3

DN8324BN 24” Towel Bar 33.35 3

DN8386BN Towel Ring 21.70 3

DN8390BN Vanity Shelf 56.65 3

P

P



FINISH OPTIONS

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES
The Sage collection's delicate,
unadorned style is a study in
tasteful simplicity, imparting an
air of calm to any environment.

Single Robe Hook

DN6803

Tank Lever

DN6801

Paper Holder

DN6808

18" Towel Bar

DN6818

24" Double Towel Bar

DN6822

24" Towel Bar

DN6824

Towel Ring

DN6886

Freestanding

Paper Holder

DN6850

Vanity Shelf

DN6890

Mirror

DN6892

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Sage®



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

DN6801CH Tank Lever 18.70 3

DN6803CH Single Robe Hook 11.00 3

DN6808CH Paper Holder 21.10 3

DN6818CH 18” Towel Bar 24.65 3

DN6824CH 24” Towel Bar 26.70 3

DN6886CH Towel Ring 17.40 3

Brushed Nickel

DN6801BN Tank Lever 28.40 12

DN6803BN Single Robe Hook 19.45 12

DN6808BN Paper Holder 30.35 3

DN6818BN 18” Towel Bar 35.85 3

DN6822BN 24” Double Towel Bar 59.15 3

DN6824BN 24” Towel Bar 38.90 3

DN6850BN Freestanding Paper Holder 57.85 2

DN6886BN Towel Ring 27.15 3

DN6890BN Vanity Shelf 58.60 3

DN6892BN Mirror 111.65 3

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Oil Rubbed Bronze

DN6801ORB Tank Lever 32.70 12

DN6803ORB Single Robe Hook 19.70 24

DN6808ORB Paper Holder 33.55 3

DN6818ORB 18” Towel Bar 37.25 3

DN6824ORB 24” Towel Bar 40.50 3

DN6886ORB Towel Ring 27.45 3



COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

PRICING

Double Robe Hook

BP3703

Paper Holder

BP3708

18" Towel Bar

BP3718

24" Towel Bar

BP3724

Towel Ring

BP3786

Kyvos™

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

BP3703CH 24

BP3708CH 6

BP3718CH 6

BP3724CH 6

BP3786CH 6

Brushed Nickel

BP3703BN 24

BP3708BN 6

BP3718BN 6

BP3724BN 6

BP3786BN 6



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

 pro.moen.com  |  Coordinating  | 61

Glenshire®

By combining modern
streamlining with classic styling,
Glenshire accessories create a
blend of old and new that’s
always in style.

PRICING

Double Robe Hook

DN2603

Paper Holder

DN2608

18" Towel Bar

DN2618

24" Double Towel Bar
DN2622

24" Towel Bar

DN2624

Towel Ring
DN2686

Mirror
DN2692

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

DN2603CH Double Robe Hook 12.70 3

DN2608CH Paper Holder 22.95 3

DN2618CH 18" Towel Bar 22.95 3

DN2622CH 24" Double Towel Bar 38.65 3

DN2624CH 24" Towel Bar 25.40 3

DN2686CH Towel Ring 16.55 3

DN2692CH Mirror 80.05 3

Brushed Nickel

DN2603BN Double Robe Hook 16.70 24

DN2608BN Paper Holder 27.95 3

DN2618BN 18" Towel Bar 27.95 3

DN2622BN 24" Double Towel Bar 46.35 3

DN2624BN 24" Towel Bar 30.45 3

DN2686BN Towel Ring 20.40 3

DN2692BN Mirror 83.85 3



FINISH OPTIONS

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

Lounge™

Paper Holder

DN7708

Double Robe Hook

DN7703

18" Towel Bar

DN7718

24" Double Towel Bar
DN7722

24" Towel Bar
DN7724

Towel Ring
DN7786

Vanity Shelf
DN7790

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

DN7703CH 24

DN7708CH 3

DN7718CH 3

DN7722CH 3

DN7724CH 3

DN7786CH 3

DN7790CH 3

Brushed Nickel

24

3

3

3

3

3

3



List price is for each (unless
otherwise noted). Product can
be ordered by case quantity or
individually.

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

Rounded posts and solid
contours give Madison
accessories a personality

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

Paper Holder
DN6908 (PW only)
BP6908

18" Towel Bar
DN6918 (PW only)
BP6918

24" Towel Bar
DN6924 (PW only)
BP6924

Paper Holder
BP6980

Towel Ring
DN6986 (PW only) / BP6986

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

¾" Round Bar

PRICING
Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

BP6903CH Double Robe Hook 6

BP6908CH Paper Holder 6

BP6980CH Paper Holder 6

BP6918CH 18" Towel Bar 6

BP6924CH 24" Towel Bar 6

BP6986CH Towel Ring 6

Old World Bronze

BP6903OWB Double Robe Hook 24

BP6908OWB Paper Holder 6

BP6980OWB Paper Holder 6

BP6918OWB 18" Towel Bar 6

BP6924OWB 24" Towel Bar 6

BP6986OWB Towel Ring 6

Pewter

DN6903PW Double Robe Hook 24

BP6908PW Paper Holder 6

DN6908PW Paper Holder 3

BP6924PW 24" Towel Bar 6

DN6918PW 18" Towel Bar 3

DN6924PW 24" Towel Bar 3

BP6986PW Towel Ring 6

DN6986PW Towel Ring 3

Madison™
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List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

PRICING

FINISH OPTIONS

Preston™

With low-key simplicity, the
Preston collection acts as a
subtle accent, complementing
the bath décor.

Double Robe Hook

DN8403

Paper Holder

DN8408

18" Towel Bar

DN8418

24" Double Towel Bar

DN8422

24" Towel Bar

DN8424

Towel Ring

DN8486

Vanity Shelf

DN8490

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Description List Price Qty

Chrome

DN8403CH Double Robe Hook 7.90 12

DN8408CH Paper Holder 16.90 3

DN8418CH 18" Towel Bar 22.05 3

DN8422CH 24" Double Towel Bar 33.75 3

DN8424CH 24" Towel Bar 23.60 3

DN8486CH Towel Ring 15.20 3

DN8490CH Vanity Shelf 38.85 3

Brushed Nickel

DN8403BN Double Robe Hook 11.80 12

DN8408BN Paper Holder 23.30 3

DN8418BN 18" Towel Bar 27.25 3

DN8424BN 24" Towel Bar 29.10 3

DN8486BN Towel Ring 19.55 3



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS
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PRICING

Single Robe Hook

YB4603

18" Towel Bar (Bar Only)

YB4698

+

Mounting Posts (Pair)

YB4600

24" Towel Bar (Bar Only)

YB4694

+

Mounting Posts (Pair)

YB4600

Paper Holder

YB4609

Towel Ring

YB4686

Sleekly minimalist design gives
Edgestone an upscale modern
look while Pro-Fit™ technology
makes installation easy.

Edgestone®

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 10 for details.
™

Pro-Fit

Installation Template

YB8081

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

YB4600CH Mounting Posts 16.25 50

YB4603CH Single Robe Hook 6.90 50

YB4609CH Paper Holder 14.45 50

YB4686CH Towel Ring 13.95 50

YB4694CH 24" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 4.00 50

YB4698CH 18" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 3.10 50

Brushed Nickel

YB4600BN Mounting Posts 19.75 50

YB4603BN Single Robe Hook 9.70 50

YB4609BN Paper Holder 16.85 50

YB4686BN Towel Ring 17.00 50

YB4694BN 24" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 4.65 50

YB4698BN 18" Towel Bar (Bar Only) 3.65 50

See page 51 to order.



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

PRICING

Stockton®

The repeating parallel rings and
rounded end posts on Stockton
accessories calmly create a
sense of order and stability.

Double Robe Hook

DN4103

Pivoting Paper Holder

DN4108

18" Towel Bar

DN4118

24" Towel Bar

DN4124

Freestanding

Paper Holder

DN4150

Towel Ring

DN4186

P

P

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Brushed Nickel

DN4103BN Double Robe Hook 14.50 12

DN4108BN Pivoting Paper Holder 25.15 3

DN4118BN 18" Towel Bar 29.20 3

DN4124BN 24" Towel Bar 31.75 3

DN4150BN Freestanding Paper Holder 55.90 2

DN4186BN Towel Ring 22.00 3

P

P



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

PRICING

Danbury®

The Danbury collection’s interplay
of bold and delicate lines offers
a discreet complement to a wide
variety of bath décors.

Double Robe Hook

DN6703

Paper Holder

DN6708

18" Towel Bar

DN6718

24" Towel Bar

DN6724

Towel Ring

DN6786

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

½" Round Bar
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Brushed Nickel

DN6703BN Double Robe Hook 11.75 24

DN6708BN Paper Holder 19.90 3

DN6718BN 18" Towel Bar 25.60 3

DN6724BN 24" Towel Bar 27.80 3

DN6786BN Towel Ring 18.10 3

Oil Rubbed Bronze

DN6703ORB Double Robe Hook 12.70 24

DN6708ORB Paper Holder 21.55 3

DN6718ORB 18" Towel Bar 28.55 3

DN6724ORB 24" Towel Bar 31.00 3

DN6786ORB Towel Ring 20.20 3



COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

PRICING

FINISH OPTIONS

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Pivoting Technology
See page 8 to learn more.

P

Double Robe Hook

DN0803

Pivoting Paper Holder

DN0808

18" Towel Bar

DN0818

24" Double Towel Bar

DN0822

24" Towel Bar

DN0824

Towel Ring

DN0886

Mirror

DN0892

The Gilcrest collection’s rich

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

P

Gilcrest®

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Oil Rubbed Bronze

DN0803ORB 3

DN0808ORB 3

DN0818ORB 3

DN0822ORB 3

DN0824ORB 3

DN0886ORB 3

DN0892ORB Mirror 3

P



PRICING
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FINISH OPTIONS

The look of handcrafted twists
and curls on Sienna accessories
adds enduring Old World
character to the bath.

Single Robe Hook
DN4903

Tank Lever
DN4901

18" Towel Bar
DN4918

24" Double Towel Bar
DN4922

24" Towel Bar
DN4924

Freestanding
Paper Holder
DN4950

Towel Ring
DN4986

Vanity Shelf
DN4990

Mirror
DN4992

Paper Holder
DN4908

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Sienna®

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Matte Black

DN4901BK Tank Lever 17.30 24

DN4903BK Single Robe Hook 10.95 12

DN4908BK Paper Holder 23.10 3

DN4918BK 18" Towel Bar 25.25 3

DN4922BK 24" Double Towel Bar 41.20 3

DN4924BK 24" Towel Bar 27.50 3

DN4950BK Freestanding Paper Holder 36.10 2

DN4986BK Towel Ring 18.10 3

DN4990BK Vanity Shelf 43.65 2

DN4992BK Mirror 86.40 3



FINISH OPTIONS

Slender posts and smooth,
graceful lines make a delicately
beautiful statement throughout
the Yorkshire collection of
accessories.

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

Paper Holder

5308

Double Robe Hook

5303 / BP5303

18" Towel Bar

5318 / BP5318

24" Towel Bar
5324 / BP5324

Paper Holder
BP5380

Towel Ring
5386 / BP5386

PRICING

Yorkshire™

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

Description List Price

Chrome

5303CH Double Robe Hook 6.10 24

5308CH Paper Holder 12.05 24

5318CH 18" Towel Bar 15.75 3

5324CH 24" Towel Bar 16.85 3

5386CH Towel Ring 9.15 24

BP5308CH Paper Holder 12.05 6

BP5324CH 24" Towel Bar 16.85 6

BP5380CH Paper Holder 12.00 6

BP5386CH Towel Ring 9.15 6

Satin Nickel

BP5303SN  Double Robe Hook 7.30 24

BP5308SN  Paper Holder 14.90 6

BP5318SN  18" Towel Bar 16.15 6

BP5324SN  24" Towel Bar 19.80 6

BP5380SN  Paper Holder 14.75 6

BP5386SN  Towel Ring 10.25 6

Old World Bronze

BP5303OWB Double Robe Hook 8.15 24

BP5308OWB Paper Holder 18.20 6

BP5318OWB 18" Towel Bar 19.70 6

BP5324OWB 24" Towel Bar 22.75 6

BP5380OWB Paper Holder 17.00 6

BP5386OWB Towel Ring 11.15 6
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COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

FINISH OPTIONS

PRICING

Single Robe Hook

5802

Paper Holder

5808

BP5808

18" Towel Bar

5818

24" Towel Bar

5824

BP5824

Towel Ring

5886

BP5886

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

Aspen™

The Aspen collection’s soft,
subtle shapes allow form

bringing grace to any setting.

PRODUCT DETAILS

30" towel bar options also available in

¾" Round Bar
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

5802CH Single Robe Hook 4.25 24

5808CH Paper Holder 10.35 3

5818CH 18" Towel Bar 12.15 3

5824CH 24" Towel Bar 12.90 3

5886CH Towel Ring 8.15 3

BP5808CH Paper Holder 10.35 6

BP5824CH 24" Towel Bar 12.90 6

BP5886CH Towel Ring 8.15 6

Glacier

5802W Single Robe Hook 4.25 24

5808W Paper Holder 10.35 3

5818W 18" Towel Bar 12.15 3

5824W 24" Towel Bar 12.90 3

5886W Towel Ring 8.15 3

Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

COORDINATING ACCESSORIES

PRICING

FINISH OPTIONS

30" Towel Bar

Without The Mounting

DN9430CH (¾" diameter)

30" Towel Bar

Without The Mounting

30" Towel Bar

Without The Mounting

DN9430BN (¾" diameter)

30" Towel Bar

Without The Mounting

30" Towel Bar

Without The Mounting

30" towel bars are compatible
with many of our popular

the individual suite pages
throughout this catalog to see

30" Towel Bars

PRODUCT DETAILS

Order both a 30" bar shown here

and an 18" towel bar set (or posts

only, if available).

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

DN9430CH  30" Towel Bar Only – ¾" diameter

DN9830CH  30" Towel Bar Only –

Brushed Chrome

DN9830BC  30" Towel Bar Only –

Brushed Nickel

DN9430BN  30" Towel Bar Only – ¾" diameter

DN9830BN  30" Towel Bar Only –

Satin Nickel

DN9830SN  30" Towel Bar Only –

Oil Rubbed Bronze

DN9830ORB  30" Towel Bar Only –
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Notes:







List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

DOUBLE CURVED SHOWER RODS

Double Curved
Shower Rods

PRICING

Double

Curved Shower Rod

(430 Stainless Steel)

DN2141CH

Double

Curved Shower Rod

(430 Stainless Steel)

DN2141BN

Double

Curved Shower Rod

(430 Stainless Steel)

DN2141OWB

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

Provides up to 5.5" more elbow

room in the shower

Features decorative covers

Separates the curtain and liner

Adjusts from 57" to 60"

Works with standard 72" x 72"

shower curtains

Adjustable curved rod

Corrosion-resistant

Drywall anchors are included with all

curved shower rods

Shower curtains and shower curtain rings

are not included with shower curtain

rods. Moen® Shower Curtain Rings can be

purchased separately. See page 81.

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

DN2141CH Adjustable Double Curved Shower Rod 63.95 2

Brushed Nickel

DN2141BN Adjustable Double Curved Shower Rod 69.70 2

Old World Bronze

DN2141OWB Adjustable Double Curved Shower Rod 81.15 2



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Adjustable
Curved
Shower Rods
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ADJUSTABLE CURVED SHOWER RODS

PRICING

Curved Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

CSR2160BN

Curved Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel

CSR2160CH

Curved Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

CSR2160OWB

Curved Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

CSR2164CH

Curved Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

CSR2164BN

Curved Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

CSR2164OWB

PRODUCT DETAILS

54" and 72"

No cutting required

Superior strength — weight load capacity of

more than 120 lb. (based on independent

lab testing)

installation on inconsistent or uneven

wall surfaces

Corrosion-resistant

Drywall anchors are included with all

curved shower rods

Shower curtains and shower curtain

rings are not included with shower

curtain rods. Moen Shower Curtain

Rings can be purchased separately.

See page 81.

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

Flanges Pivot 180 degrees for an

easy install.

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

CSR2160CH Adjustable Curved Shower Rod 47.10 10

CSR2164CH Adjustable Curved Shower Rod 47.10 10

Brushed Nickel

CSR2160BN Adjustable Curved Shower Rod 51.85 10

CSR2164BN Adjustable Curved Shower Rod 51.85 10

Old World Bronze

CSR2160OWB Adjustable Curved Shower Rod 59.30 10

CSR2164OWB Adjustable Curved Shower Rod 59.30 10



5-FT OR 6-FT
FIXED-LENGTH
DECORATIVE CURVED –
PIVOTING FLANGES

5-FT FIXED-LENGTH
DECORATIVE CURVED
 – NON-PIVETING
FLANGES

5-FT FIXED-LENGTH
- NON-PIVETING
FLANGES

Curved Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

Curved Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

Curved Shower Rod*

(304 Stainless Steel)

PRODUCT DETAILS

Corrosion-resistant

Drywall anchors are included with all curved

shower rods

Shower curtains and shower curtain rings

are not included with shower curtain

rods. Moen Shower Curtain Rings can be

purchased separately. See page 79.

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

CSR2165/CSR2166 Series:

Flanges pivot 180 degrees for an

easy install.

PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

* For a complete curved shower rod unit, order both the

Chrome 5-ft Decorative Curved Shower Rod Set

Brushed Nickel 5-ft Decorative Curved Shower Rod Set

Chrome 6-ft Decorative Curved Shower Rod Set

Brushed Nickel 6-ft Decorative Curved Shower Rod Set

Old World Bronze 5-ft Decorative Curved Shower Rod Set

Chrome 5-ft Curved Shower Rod Set

Brushed Nickel 5-ft Curved Shower Rod Set

Old World Bronze 5-ft Curved Shower Rod Set

5-ft Curved Shower Rod Only

5-ft Curved Shower Rod Only

CSR2165CH

CSR2165BN

CSR2166CH

CSR2166BN

CSR2165OWB

CSR2155CH

CSR2155BN

CSR2155OWB

2-102-5PS

2-102-5BS

65-F-PS

65-F-BS

CSR2145CH

CSR2145BN

37.30

39.90

42.65

45.85

47.95

43.55

50.20

59.30

20.20

21.15

13.95

16.10

39.90

46.55

10

10

10

10

10

3

3

3

25

25

25

25

10

10

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Description

Description

Description

Description

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty

Fixed-Length Decorative Curved – Pivoting

Fixed-Length Decorative Curved – Non-Pivoting

Fixed-Length Low Profile – Non-Pivoting*

Fixed-Length Low Profile Set – Non-Pivoting

Fixed-Length
Curved
Shower Rods

FINISH OPTIONS



TENSION CURVED SHOWER RODS

Tension Curved
Shower Rods

CSR2172CH

CSR2172BN

CSR2172OWB

PRICING

Tension Curved

Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

CSR2172CH

Tension Curved

Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

CSR2172BN

Tension Curved

Shower Rod

(304 Stainless Steel)

CSR2172OWB

Chrome Tension Curved Shower Rod

Brushed Nickel Tension Curved Shower Rod

Old World Bronze Tension Curved Shower Rod

47.10

51.85

59.30

10

10

10

Item No. Decription List Price Qty

PRODUCT DETAILS

Adjustable curved rod

Easy installation: expand the bar to the

correct size, apply tension and snap on

the decorative covers

57" and 60"

Works with standard 72" x 72"

shower curtains

Secure holding strength

Corrosion-resistant

Shower curtains and shower curtain rings

are not included with shower curtain

rods. Moen Shower Curtain Rings can be

purchased separately. See page 79.

In minutes you can add up to an
additional 5.5" of elbow room to your
shower and transform your bath.

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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DECORATIVE TENSION SHOWER RODS

Decorative
Tension
Shower Rods

Tension Rod

TR1000CH

Tension Rod

TR1000BN

Tension Rod

TR1000OWB

TR1000CH

TR1000BN

TR1000OWB

PRICING

Chrome Decorative Tension Shower Rod

Brushed Nickel Decorative Tension Shower Rod

Old World Bronze Decorative Tension Shower Rod

32.05

32.05

32.05

3

3

3

Item No. Decription List Price Qty

PRODUCT DETAILS

Rod expands from 44" to 72"

Adjustable straight rod

Corrosion-resistant

Shower curtains and shower curtain rings

are not included with shower curtain

rods. Moen Shower Curtain Rings can be

purchased separately. See page 79.

No tools, no additional hardware, no long

installation. In fact, our tension rods with

FastLock™ technology can be up in a

matter of minutes.

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.



SINGLE SHOWER CURTAIN RINGS

Shower Rings

SR2100CH

Shower Rings

SR2100BN

Shower Rings

SR2100OWB

DOUBLE SHOWER CURTAIN RINGS

PRICING

Shower Rings

SR2201CH

Shower Rings

SR2201BN

Shower Rings

SR2201OWB

PRODUCT DETAILS

Fits curved and straight shower rods

Separates decorative shower curtain

from your bath liner

Offset hook design helps hide your

bath liner from view

Smooth-rolling ball bearings

eliminate snagging, tugging

and pulling

Corrosion-resistant

Includes 12 rings per package

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Shower
Curtain Rings

Double Shower Curtain Roller Rings
Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

SR2201CH  Shower Curtain Rings 15.50 12

Brushed Nickel

SR2201BN  Shower Curtain Rings 17.85 12

Old World Bronze

SR2201OWB  Shower Curtain Rings 18.15 12

Single Shower Curtain Rings
Item No. Description List Price Qty

Chrome

SR2100CH  Shower Curtain Rings 11.50 25

Brushed Nickel

SR2100BN  Shower Curtain Rings 13.20 25

Old World Bronze

SR2100OWB  Shower Curtain Rings 13.40 25







Moen
Lighting
Whether your tastes lean
traditional, modern or
somewhere in between,
Moen offers a bath

your style. Our distinctive
lighting options are
designed to accent some
of our leading faucets.
With seven collections to
choose from, it’s never
been easier to tie together
the look of your bathroom.
Built in the Moen tradition,
our lighting offers quality,

durability and style.

Rothbury™ Lighting / YB8262
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Waterhill® Bath Lighting

YB9862

Voss™ Bath Lighting

YB5162

Iso™ Bath Lighting

DN0762

90 ™ Bath Lighting

YB8862

Rothbury™ Bath Lighting

YB8262

Vintage and full of character,

Waterhill lighting brings provincial

elegance to today’s more

traditional homes.

See page 22 for product details.

Crisp edges and uncomplicated style

gives the Voss lighting an ageless

yet fashion-forward presence for

transitional style rooms.

See page 36 for product details.

With Iso lighting, the telescoping,

machined–metal design takes

inspiration from European

minimalism as it boldly, and

beautifully, embraces the future.

See page 56 for product details.

With ultra-modern styling, the 90°

lighting is a study in minimalism.

Geometric forms, squared corners and

straight lines create an urban focal

point for today’s contemporary rooms.

See page 24 for product details.

Tailored yet relaxed, masculine yet

lustrous — Rothbury lighting is an exercise

in design balance. The inspiration comes

from the past, but it works seamlessly

with today’s more casual lifestyles.

See page 28 for product details.

Brantford® Bath Lighting

YB2262

Eva™ Bath Lighting

YB2862

With intricate architectural features

that transcend time, Brantford

lighting gives any room a polished,

this collection a universal appeal.

See page 44 for product details.

transitional design is pure and organic,

providing a relaxed feeling to any room.

See page 46 for product details.

In addition to high-end style, our lighting

provides installation benefits. The Quick-

Connect Wiring System allows installers

to pre-wire the light fixture to the

junction box, meaning there is no need

to hold the fixture up to the wall during

the wiring process. Glazed sockets help

ensure the socket rings install with ease.

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

Finish

Options







Knobs and Pulls
With our distinctive collection of knobs and pulls,
you can create a perfectly matched bath or kitchen

and carry your style throughout the room.

Waterhill® Drawer Pull / YB9807
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Waterhill Drawer Pull

YB9807

Waterhill Drawer Knob

YB9805

Weymouth’s gracious Victorian

details make an extravagant

design statement.

See page 18 for product details.

Tailored yet relaxed, masculine yet lustrous—

Rothbury knobs and pulls are an exercise

in design balance, working seamlessly with

today’s more casual lifestyles.

See page 28 for product details.

Icon proves that petite forms

can inspire great design. Sleek

abound. Unobstructed lines and thin

curves make Icon knobs and pulls

so eye-catching.

See page 30 for product details.

Vintage and full of character, Waterhill

knobs and pulls bring provincial elegance

to today’s more traditional homes.

See page 22 for product details.

With ultra-modern styling, 90° knobs

and pulls are a study in minimalism.

Geometric forms create an urban focal

point for today’s contemporary rooms.

See page 24 for product details.

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

Finish

Options

With classic Kingsley knobs and pulls,

each understated detail comes together

to create enduring, stand-out style.

See page 38 for product details.

Finish

Options

With Iso knobs and pulls, the

telescoping, machined–metal design

takes inspiration from European

minimalism as it boldly, and

beautifully, embraces the future.

See page 54 for product details.

Finish

Options

Weymouth® Drawer Knob

YB8405

Weymouth Drawer Pull

YB8407

Rothbury™ Drawer Knob

YB8205

Icon™ Drawer Knob

YB5805

Rothbury Drawer Pull

YB8207

Icon Drawer Pull

YB5807

90° Drawer Pull

YB8807

90°™ Drawer Knob

YB8805

Kingsley® Drawer Knob

YB5405

Iso™ Drawer Knob

DN0705

Kingsley Drawer Pull

YB5407

Iso Drawer Pull

DN0707







61-5-SS

52-5-OWB
58-5

55-5

63-5

52-6

52-5

Aluminum Rods • 1" Diameter

52-5 5-ft Chrome Rod with Chrome-Plated Adjustable Flanges 7.10 50

52-6 6-ft Chrome Rod with Chrome-Plated Adjustable Flanges 9.50 50

54-5 5-ft Chrome Rod with Chrome-Plated Poly Adjustable Flanges 5.90 50

54-6 6-ft Chrome Rod with Chrome-Plated Poly Adjustable Flanges 7.00 50

63-5 5-ft Chrome Rod with Exposed Chrome-Plated Flanges 8.30 50

Heavy-Duty Stainless Steel Rods • 1" Diameter

52-5-SS 5-ft Polished Stainless Steel Rod with Chrome-Plated Adjustable Flanges 12.80 10

55-5 5-ft Polished Stainless Steel Rod with Concealed Brushed Stainless Steel Flanges 34.55 50

58-5 5-ft Polished  Stainless Steel Rod with Exposed Brushed Stainless Steel Flanges 31.20 50

61-5-SS 5-ft Polished  Stainless Steel Rod with Concealed Chrome Flanges 11.10 50

63-5-HD 5-ft Polished Stainless Steel Rod with Exposed Chrome-Plated Flanges 30.00 50

63-5-SS 5-ft Polished Stainless Steel Rod with Exposed Chrome-Plated Flanges 12.25 50

Rods with Adjustable Flanges

52-5-BN 5-ft Stainless Steel Rod with Adjustable Flanges (1 set) Brushed Nickel (BN) 29.05 10

52-5-OWB 5-ft Aluminum Rod with Adjustable Flanges (1 set) Old World Bronze (OWB) 19.40 10

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Straight
Shower Rods

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Item No. Description List Price Qty

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Step #1: Pick Your Rod

Step #2: Pick Your Flange

52-F
Chrome Plated
Adjustable Flange -
Shower Rod Flanges Only

Aluminum Rods Polished
Stainless Steel Rods

54-F
Chrome Plated Poly
Adjustable Flange -
Shower Rod Flanges Only

63-F
Chrome Exposed Flange -
Shower Rod Flanges Only

61-F
Chrome Concealed
Flange - Shower Rod
Flanges Only

58-F
Brushed Stainless Steel
Exposed Flange - Shower
Rod Flanges Only

55-F
Brushed Stainless Steel
Concealed Flange -
Shower Rod Flanges Only

Shower Rod Flanges Only
52-F Chrome Plated Adjustable Flange 3.40 50
54-F Chrome Plated Poly Adjustable Flange 1.00 50
55-F Brushed Stainless Steel Concealed Flange 7.90 50
58-F Brushed Stainless Steel Exposed Flange 6.65 50
61-F Chrome Concealed Flange 1.20 50
63-F Chrome Exposed Flange 3.30 200

Aluminum Rods Only

2-100-5A 1" x 5-ft Smooth Aluminum Rod, Chrome 4.95 25

2-100-6A 1" x 6-ft Smooth Aluminum Rod, Chrome 6.15 50

Stainless Steel Rods Only

2-100-5SS 1" x 5-ft .035 Polished Stainless Steel Rod 26.65 25

2-10155SS 1" x 5-ft .015 Polished Stainless Steel Rod 9.90 25

Build Your
Own Straight
Shower Rod

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.



Contemporary

P5030
Double Robe Hook

P5050
Paper Holder,
Chrome Roller

P5080
Paper Holder,
White Roller

P5118
18" Towel Bar Set with
3/4" Square Bar

P5124
24" Towel Bar Set with
3/4" Square Bar

P5130
30" Towel Bar Set with
3/4" Square Bar

P5340
Wallmount Toothbrush
Holder

P5360
Wallmount Soap Holder

P5500
Towel Ring/Lucite Ring

P5860
Towel Ring/Metal Ring

3C
Chrome Finish
Paper Holder Plastic Roller

3CH
Chrome Finish
Paper Holder Metal Roller

3W
White Plastic
Paper Holder Roller

Chrome (CH)
3C Chrome Finish Plastic Roller 1.25 250
3CH Chrome Finish Metal Roller 3.45 200
3W White Plastic Roller 0.25 250
23418A 18" Aluminum Bar Only 1.25 50
23418SS 18" Stainless Steel Bar Only 2.35 50
23424A 24" Aluminum Bar Only 1.60 50
23424SS 24" Stainless Steel Bar Only 3.15 50
23430A 30" Aluminum Bar Only 2.05 50
23430SS 30" Stainless Steel Bar Only 4.05 50
P5030 Double Robe Hook 1.85 50
P5050 Paper Holder, Chrome Roller 3.95 50
P5080 Paper Holder, White Roller 3.35 50
P5100 3/4" Chrome Towel Bar Posts for Square Bars (Pair) 3.05 50
P5118 18" Towel Bar Set with Aluminum Bar 4.10 50
P5124 24" Towel Bar Set with Aluminum Bar 4.65 50
P5130 30" Towel Bar Set with Aluminum Bar 4.85 50
P5340 Wallmount Toothbrush Holder 2.25 50
P5360 Wallmount Soap Holder 2.70 50
P5500 Towel Ring/Lucite Ring 3.25 50
P5860 Towel Ring/Metal Ring 3.85 50

Item No. Description List Price Qty

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.
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Stainless Steel

23418SS
18" Stainless Steel Bar Only

23424SS
24" Stainless Steel Bar Only

23430SS
30" Stainless Steel Bar
Only

P1700
3/4" Stainless Steel
Towel Bar Posts (Pair)

P1703
Double Robe Hook

P1718
18" Towel Bar Set

P1724
24" Towel Bar Set

P1786
Towel Ring

P1780
Paper Holder, Plastic Roller

Chrome (CH)
23418SS 18" Stainless Steel Bar Only 2.35 50
23424SS 24" Stainless Steel Bar Only 3.15 50
23430SS 30" Stainless Steel Bar Only 4.05 50
P1700 3/4" Stainless Steel Towel Bar Posts (Pair) 11.20 100
P1703 Double Robe Hook 5.15 50
P1718 18" Towel Bar Set 13.10 50
P1724 24" Towel Bar Set 13.75 50
P1780 Paper Holder, Plastic Roller 11.70 50
P1786 Towel Ring 8.95 100

Item No. Description List Price Qty

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.



Item No. Description List Price Qty

Economy Metal

908
Paper Holder, White Roller

910
5/8" Square Towel Bar
Posts (Pair)

902
Single Robe Hook

910A18
18" Towel Bar Set,
Aluminum Bar

910A24
24" Towel Bar Set,
Aluminum Bar

Chrome (CH)

902 Robe Hook 1.25 50

908 Paper Holder, White Roller 2.40 100

910 5/8" Square Towel Bar Posts (Pair) 2.20 200

910A18 18" Towel Bar Set, Aluminum Bar 3.25 24

910A24 24" Towel Bar Set, Aluminum Bar 3.60 24

950 Towel Ring/Lucite Ring 2.45 50

25818A 18" Aluminum Bar Only 1.20 50

25824A 24" Aluminum Bar Only 1.65 50

950
Towel Ring/Lucite Ring

25818A
18" Aluminum Bar Only

25824A
24" Aluminum Bar Only

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

5520NC

Recessed Coverless
Tissue Box

5571

Extra Roll Recessed
Paper Holder

5577

Double Recessed Paper
Holder, Horizontal

RR5506HD

Heavy-Duty Retractable
Clothesline - Polished
Stainless Steel

R5519

24" Towel Shelf with
Extra Bar & Support Bracket

 Retail Packaging

RR5520SS

Recessed Facial Tissue Box

Hotel/Motel

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Hotel Shelves • Chrome (CH)

5207-181CH Stainless Steel 18" Towel Shelf with Single Towel Bar 65.35 6

R5519 Stainless Steel 24" Towel Shelf with Extra Bar and Support Bracket
(Towel shelves have chrome-plated brackets with polished stainless steel rods.)

38.85 10

5208-241PS 24" Stainless Steel Towel Shelf with Single Towel Bar Stainless Steel (SS) 72.05 6

Miscellaneous Items

RR5520SS Recessed Facial Tissue Box, Chrome Finish Fits Wall Opening 10½" x 5" x 2¼" 17.10 24

5520NC Recessed Coverless Tissue Box, Chrome Finish Fits Wall Opening 10½" x 5" x 2¼" 10.25 24

5571 Extra Roll Recessed Paper Holder, White Roller, Overall Dimensions 6¼" x 6¼" –
Wall Opening 5¼" x 5¼" x 4"

19.15 20

5577 Double Recessed Paper Holder, Chrome Roller, Horizontal, 34.30 20

RR5506HD Heavy-Duty Retractable Clothesline, Polished Stainless Steel, 7’ 6" Length 19.60 60
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5207-181CH

18" Towel Shelf with
Single Towel Bar

5208-241PS

24" Stainless Steel Towel
Shelf with Single Towel Bar



Recessed
Fixtures

575
Paper Holder,
Chrome Roller*

2565CH
Soap Holder &
Utility Bar*

2575
Recessed Paper
Holder with
Matching Roller*

DN5075
Recessed Paper Holder

1576SS
Paper Holder, White Roller,
Stainless Steel Finish*

DN5075W
Recessed Paper
Holder

588
Installation C-Clamp
(boxed)

BR587
Installation Clamp with
Retaining Spring (Boxed)

Standard Size • Chrome Plated
Overall Dimensions 6¼" x 6¼" • Wall Opening 5¼"
x 5¼" x 2"

Polished Brass Finish
Overall Dimensions 6¼" x 6¼" • Wall Opening 5¼"
x 5¼" x 2"

*Clamps must be ordered separately.

Polished Stainless Steel
Overall Dimensions 6¼" x 6¼" • Wall Opening 5¼"
x 5¼" x 2"

Economy Size • Zinc Die Cast
Overall Dimensions 6¼" x 5¼" • Wall Opening 5¼"
x 4¼"  x 1½"

Chrome (CH)

575 Paper Holder, Chrome Roller (Utilizes BR587 or 588 Clamp)* 23.70 20

2565CH Soap Holder & Utility Bar (Utilizes BR587 or 588 Clamp)* 15.30 36

2575 Recessed Paper Holder, Matching Roller* (Utilizes BR587 or 588 Clamp) 14.95 36

DN5075 Recessed Paper Holder (Includes 588 Clamp) 17.95 3

Polished Stainless Steel (SS)

1576SS Paper Holder, White Roller (Utilizes BR587 or 588 Clamp)* 8.75 40

White (W)

DN5075W Recessed Paper Holder (Includes 588 Clamp) 17.95 3

Installation Clamps

588 C-Clamp (Boxed) 2.75 80

BR587 Clamp with Retaining Spring (Boxed) 3.45 72

Item No. Description List Price Qty
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Notes:







Iso™ Designer Grab Bar / YG0718BN
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Faucet wall: Vertical and/or horizontal bar

Back wall: Full or partial 
length of the bathtub

Note: Wall stud spacing may vary 

SecureMount™ Anchors
make it possible to
quickly and easily install
a grab bar without studs

Thick lines represent wall studs that 
are located behind your bathroom wall

Triple Your Safety.
It is recommended that bathrooms be equipped with
grab bars in the tub, by the toilet and in transition.

Who Should Use Grab Bars?

from using grab bars.

What Can A Grab Bar Do For You?
• Reduce your risk of falling in the tub or shower.
• Help you steady yourself while getting into and out

of the bathtub or shower.
• Assist in safely lowering and raising yourself from

a seated position.

How Many Grab Bars Do I Need And Where Should
They Be Installed?
Health professionals typically recommend three
grab bars in a bathroom:
• At least one along the back wall in the bathtub

or shower.
• At least one along the showerhead wall or whichever

end of the tub/shower you use to enter/exit.
• At least one near the toilet.

Things To Consider When Selecting Your Grab Bar(s):

• Length: Select a grab bar that is the suitable length for
your bath or shower area.

• Finish: Consider a grab bar that matches your faucet

• Weight Capacity: Choose a grab bar that at least meets
ADA requirements (250 lb.); SecureMount™ Grab Bars
have a 500 lb. weight-pull capacity that exceeds ADA
requirements (when securely installed per instructions).

• Installation: Grab bars that feature SecureMount have
a design that allows for secure installation into a stud
or wood backing at any angle. When using SecureMount
Anchors, there is no need for installation into a stud or
wood backing.

• Grip Surface: Consider a grab bar with a textured
surface or grip feature that provides a better hold in a
wet bathroom environment.

Grab Bar Buying Guide



12" Designer Grab Bar

18" Designer Grab Bar

24" Designer Grab Bar

36" Designer Grab Bar

42" Designer Grab Bar

12" Designer Grab Bar

18" Designer Grab Bar

24" Designer Grab Bar

36" Designer Grab Bar

42" Designer Grab Bar

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 15 for details.

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-
stud installation sold separately.

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

FINISH OPTIONS

Complies with Americans with

YG0812CH

YG0818CH

YG0824CH

YG0836CH

YG0842CH

YG0812BN

YG0818BN

YG0824BN

YG0836BN

YG0842BN

FAUCET-MATCHING
GRAB BARS

Item No.

Item No.

Description

Description

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

133.40

139.35

145.60

165.80

232.05

144.15

151.05

163.05

183.60

257.00

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 18", 24", 36" and

42" lengths.

Designer Grab Bar

YG08 Series

Arris®

Grab Bars

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.



12" Designer Grab Bar

18" Designer Grab Bar

24" Designer Grab Bar

36" Designer Grab Bar

42" Designer Grab Bar

12" Designer Grab Bar

18" Designer Grab Bar

24" Designer Grab Bar

36" Designer Grab Bar

42" Designer Grab Bar

FAUCET-MATCHING
GRAB BARS

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 15 for details.

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-
stud installation sold separately.

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Premium

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS
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YG8812CH

YG8818CH

YG8824CH

YG8836CH

YG8842CH

YG8812BN

YG8818BN

YG8824BN

YG8836BN

YG8842BN

Item No.

Item No.

Description

Description

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

Chrome

Brushed Nickel

133.40

139.35

145.60

165.80

244.00

144.15

151.05

163.05

183.60

269.75

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 18", 24", 36" and

42" lengths.

90 ™

Grab Bars

Designer Grab Bar

YG88 Series

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.



FAUCET-MATCHING
GRAB BARS

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

Align®

Grab Bars

Designer Grab Bar

YG04 Series

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 18", 24", 36" and Chrome
Description List Price Qty

YG0412CH 12" Designer Grab Bar 85.60 6

YG0418CH 18" Designer Grab Bar 89.45 6

YG0424CH 24" Designer Grab Bar 93.40 6

YG0436CH 36" Designer Grab Bar 106.35 6

YG0442CH 42" Designer Grab Bar 156.05 6

Brushed Nickel
Description List Price Qty

YG0412BN 12" Designer Grab Bar 103.45 6

YG0418BN 18" Designer Grab Bar 108.50 6

YG0424BN 24" Designer Grab Bar 117.05 6

YG0436BN 36" Designer Grab Bar 131.75 6

YG0442BN 42" Designer Grab Bar 195.10 6



Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

Voss™

Grab Bars

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

LENGTH OPTIONS

107

FAUCET-MATCHING
GRAB BARS

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Designer Grab Bar

YG51 Series

Chrome
Description List Price Qty

YG5112CH 12" Designer Grab Bar 85.60 6

YG5118CH 18" Designer Grab Bar 89.45 6

YG5124CH 24" Designer Grab Bar 93.40 6

Brushed Nickel
Description List Price Qty

YG5112BN 12" Designer Grab Bar 103.45 6

YG5118BN 18" Designer Grab Bar 108.50 6

YG5124BN 24" Designer Grab Bar 117.05 6

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Description List Price Qty

YG5112ORB 12" Designer Grab Bar 113.80 6

YG5118ORB 18" Designer Grab Bar 119.35 6

YG5124ORB 24" Designer Grab Bar 128.80 6



LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 18", 24", 30", 36"

and  42" lengths.

See price chart for availability.

FAUCET-MATCHING
GRAB BARS

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Complies with Americans withList price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

FINISH OPTIONS

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 13 for details.

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-
stud installation sold separately.

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

Designer Grab Bar

YG54 Series

Kingsley®

Grab Bars

Chrome
Item No. Description List Price Qty

YG5412CH 12" Designer Grab Bar 85.60 3

YG5418CH 18" Designer Grab Bar 89.45 3

YG5424CH 24" Designer Grab Bar 93.40 3

YG5430CH 30" Designer Grab Bar 99.95 3

YG5436CH 36" Designer Grab Bar 106.35 3

YG5442CH 42" Designer Grab Bar 156.05 3

Brushed Nickel
Item No. Description List Price Qty

YG5412BN 12" Designer Grab Bar 103.45 3

YG5418BN 18" Designer Grab Bar 108.50 3

YG5424BN 24" Designer Grab Bar 117.05 3

YG5430BN 30" Designer Grab Bar 121.90 3

YG5436BN 36" Designer Grab Bar 131.75 3

YG5442BN 42" Designer Grab Bar 195.10 3

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Item No. Description List Price Qty

YG5412ORB 12" Designer Grab Bar 113.80 3

YG5418ORB 18" Designer Grab Bar 119.35 3

YG5424ORB 24" Designer Grab Bar 128.80 3



FAUCET-MATCHING
GRAB BARS

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

Brantford®

Grab Bars

Designer Grab Bar

YG22 Series

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

LENGTH OPTIONS

109

Chrome
Description List Price Qty

YG2212CH 12" Designer Grab Bar 77.55 6

YG2218CH 18" Designer Grab Bar 82.00 6

YG2224CH 24" Designer Grab Bar 85.85 6

Brushed Nickel
Description List Price Qty

YG2212BN 12" Designer Grab Bar 94.60 6

YG2218BN 18" Designer Grab Bar 99.35 6

YG2224BN 24" Designer Grab Bar 107.60 6

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Description List Price Qty

YG2212ORB 12" Designer Grab Bar 103.35 6

YG2218ORB 18" Designer Grab Bar 108.70 6

YG2224ORB 24" Designer Grab Bar 119.95 6



FAUCET-MATCHING
GRAB BARS

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Complies with Americans with

FINISH OPTIONS

Eva®

Grab Bars

Designer Grab Bar

YG28 Series

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

LENGTH OPTIONS

Chrome
Description List Price Qty

YG2812CH 12" Designer Grab Bar 77.55 6

YG2818CH 18" Designer Grab Bar 82.00 6

YG2824CH 24" Designer Grab Bar 85.85 6

Brushed Nickel
Description List Price Qty

YG2812BN 12" Designer Grab Bar 94.60 6

YG2818BN 18" Designer Grab Bar 99.35 6

YG2824BN 24" Designer Grab Bar 107.60 6

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Description List Price Qty

YG2812ORB 12" Designer Grab Bar 103.35 6

YG2818ORB 18" Designer Grab Bar 108.70 6

YG2824ORB 24" Designer Grab Bar 119.95 6



PRODUCT DETAILS

Features grip pads for a non-slip grip.

FAUCET-MATCHING
GRAB BARS

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

FINISH OPTIONS

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Complies with Americans with

Iso™

Grab Bars

Designer Grab Bar

YG07 Series

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 13 for details.

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-
stud installation sold separately.

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 18", 24", 36" and

42" lengths.
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Chrome
Item No. Description List Price Qty

YG0712CH 12” Designer Grab Bar 61.40 6

YG0718CH 18” Designer Grab Bar 64.75 6

YG0724CH 24” Designer Grab Bar 68.05 6

YG0736CH 36” Designer Grab Bar 77.50 6

YG0742CH 42” Designer Grab Bar 113.95 6

Brushed Nickel
Item No. Description List Price Qty

YG0712BN 12” Designer Grab Bar 68.80 6

YG0718BN 18” Designer Grab Bar 72.50 6

YG0724BN 24” Designer Grab Bar 76.20 6

YG0736BN 36” Designer Grab Bar 86.80 6

YG0742BN 42” Designer Grab Bar 128.40 6



Designer

Elegance Grab Bar

With Grip Pads

R8716D1GCH

16" Grab Bar with Grip Pads

24" Grab Bar with Grip Pads

16" Grab Bar with Grip Pads

24" Grab Bar with Grip Pads

16" Angled Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar with Grip Pads

16" Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar

16" Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar

GRAB BAR

FINISH OPTIONS

Complies with Americans with

Designer Elegance with Grip Pads • Brushed Nickel

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty

R8716D1GCH

LR8724D1GCH

R8716D1GBN

LR8724D1GBN

RA8716D1GBN

LR8724D1GOWB

LR8716D3CH

LR8724D3CH

LR8716D3BN

LR8724D3BN

LR8724D2CH

LR8724D2BN

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 16", 18", 24", 36",

49.20

53.20

53.20

57.15

60.80

67.90

31.95

35.85

35.85

39.85

35.85

39.85

Designer Elegance with Grip Pads • Chrome

Designer Elegance with Grip Pads • Old World Bronze

Designer Ultima • Chrome

Designer Ultima • Brushed Nickel

Designer Elite • Chrome

Designer Elite • Brushed Nickel

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Designer
Grab Bars

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

Designer

Elite Grab Bar

LR8724D2CH

Designer Elegance

Angled Grab Bar

RA8716D1GBN

Designer

Ultima Grab Bar

With Curl Grip

R8718D3GCH



40.45

44.55

44.35

48.80

73.90

89.60

102.10

44.30

49.20

50.35

53.20

74.65

90.45

103.60

53.20

58.20

59.40

63.05

88.30

106.00

120.85

6

3

6

3

6

6

6

6

3

6

3

6

6

6

6

3

6

3

6

6

6

R8712D3GCH

LR8716D3GCH

R8718D3GCH

LR8724D3GCH

R8736D3GCH

R8742D3GCH

R8748D3GCH

R8712D3GBN

LR8716D3GBN

R8718D3GBN

LR8724D3GBN

R8736D3GBN

R8742D3GBN

R8748D3GBN

R8712D3GOWB

LR8716D3GOWB

R8718D3GOWB

LR8724D3GOWB

R8736D3GOWB

R8742D3GOWB

R8748D3GOWB

12" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

16" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

18" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

24" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

36" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

42" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

48" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

12" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

16" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

18" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

24" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

36" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

42" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

48" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

12" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

16" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

18" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

24" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

36" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

42" Grab Bar with Curl Grip

48" Grab Bar with Curl Grip
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List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Description

Description

Description

List Price

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

Qty

Designer Ultima with Curl Grips • Chrome

Designer Ultima with Curl Grips • Brushed Nickel

Designer Ultima with Curl Grips • Old World Bronze

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

 Designer Elegance Grab Bar / LRA8716D1G

Safety in the bath can be beautiful

with designer grab bars from Moen®.

Choose your favorite from Transitional,

Traditional and Modern styles.

Who Knew?



12" Grab Bar

16" Grab Bar

18"  Grab Bar

24"  Grab Bar

30" Grab Bar

32"  Grab Bar

36"  Grab Bar

42"  Grab Bar

48"  Grab Bar

18"  Grab Bar

24"  Grab Bar

24"  Grab Bar

36"  Grab Bar

42"  Grab Bar

18"  Grab Bar

24"  Grab Bar

GRAB BAR

FINISH OPTIONS

Complies with Americans with

DN8712

8716

8718

8724

8730

8732

8736

8742

8748

R8718PS

LR8724PS

R8724PS

R8736PS

R8742PS

R8718PB

R8724PB

SecureMount™ Grab Bars are
tested to withstand 500 lb.
pull when securely installed
per instructions. The 48"
SecureMount™ Grab Bar is
tested to withstand 300 lbs.
pull when securely installed
per instructions.

LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 16", 18", 24", 30",

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

1¼" Diameter

Concealed Screw

Grab Bar

8716

1½" Diameter

Concealed Screw

Grab Bar

R8916

21.50

23.40

24.30

27.15

29.75

31.25

33.20

35.90

41.45

30.85

36.95

33.75

39.90

48.80

65.45

72.45

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

6

6

6

6

6

Description

Description

Description

List Price

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

Qty

Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

Polished Brass

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

Grab Bars



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

8912

R8916

R8918

R8924

R8930

R8932

R8936

8942

DN8948

R8912W

R8918W

R8924W

R8930W

R8932W

R8936W

R8942W

R8948W

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW 1½" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

32"  Grab Bar

12" Grab Bar

16" Grab Bar

18"  Grab Bar

24"  Grab Bar

30"  Grab Bar

32"  Grab Bar

36"  Grab Bar

42"  Grab Bar

48"  Grab Bar

R8732P

R8712W

R8716W

R8718W

R8724W

R8730W

R8732W

R8736W

R8742W

R8748W

34.90

29.80

32.70

34.35

37.25

41.00

44.25

45.75

50.40

55.50

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Item No.

Item No.

Description

Description

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

Peened

White Powder Coat

Stainless Steel

White Powder Coat

12" Grab Bar

16" Grab Bar

18"  Grab Bar

24"  Grab Bar

30"  Grab Bar

32"  Grab Bar

36"  Grab Bar

42"  Grab Bar

48"  Grab Bar

12" Grab Bar

18"  Grab Bar

24"  Grab Bar

30"  Grab Bar

32"  Grab Bar

36"  Grab Bar

42"  Grab Bar

48"  Grab Bar

23.50

26.00

27.30

30.85

33.25

35.85

37.80

40.45

46.90

37.10

43.50

47.15

50.90

54.95

58.05

62.70

67.75

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Item No.

Item No.

Description

Description

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty
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Textured Grip for
added security.

LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 16", 18", 24", 30",

32", 36", 42" and 48" lengths.

See pricing chart for availability.

FINISH OPTIONS

Complies with Americans with

R8712P

R8716P

R8718P

R8724P

R8730P

R8732P

R8736P

R8742P

R8748P

R8912P

R8916P

R8918P

R8924P

R8930P

R8932P

R8936P

R8942P

R8948P

8992

8994

8996

Item No.

Item No.

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

1¼" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

1½" DIAMETER CONCEALED SCREW

Decription

Decription

12" Grab Bar

16" Grab Bar

18" Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar

30" Grab Bar

32" Grab Bar

36" Grab Bar

42" Grab Bar

48"Grab Bar

12" Grab Bar

16" Grab Bar

18" Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar

30" Grab Bar

32" Grab Bar

36" Grab Bar

42" Grab Bar

48" Grab Bar

24" x 32" L-Shaped Grab Bar

24" x 36" L-Shaped Grab Bar

24" x 48" L-Shaped Grab Bar

22.95

24.45

25.85

29.45

32.35

34.90

36.60

39.30

50.20

24.70

25.85

28.45

32.35

35.00

37.80

40.20

43.30

46.75

78.45

85.40

91.10

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

3

3

GRAB BAR

Stainless Steel • Peened

Stainless Steel • Peened

Peened

L-Shaped Grab Bar

8992

8994

8996

1¼" Peened

Grab Bar

R8712

1½" Peened

Grab Bar

R8912

Peened
Grab Bars

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 13 for details.

SecureMount™ Anchors for non-
stud installation sold separately.

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars



7412

R7418

R7424

R7436

R7442

LR7518

LR7524

LR7536

LR7542

R8960FD

R8962FD

R8960FDW

R8962FDW

12" Grab Bar

18" Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar

36" Grab Bar

42" Grab Bar

18" Grab Bar

24" Grab Bar

36" Grab Bar

42" Grab Bar

30" Flip-Up Grab Bar

30" Flip-Up Grab Bar

30" Flip-Up Grab Bar

30" Flip-Up Grab Bar

18.55

18.80

21.45

28.95

31.40

25.05

28.55

36.10

40.20

139.15

154.65

136.60

146.90

6

6

6

6

6

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

Grab Bar

R7418

FINISH OPTIONS

Complies with Americans with

List Price

List Price

List Price

List Price

1¼" DIAMETER EXPOSED SCREW

1½" DIAMETER EXPOSED SCREW

FLIP-UP GRAB BAR

Decription

Decription

Decription

Decription

GRAB BAR

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel • Peened

Stainless Steel • White

LENGTH OPTIONS

Available in 12", 18", 24", 30",

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

Grab Bar

LR7524

Flip-Up Grab Bar

R8960FD

Exposed Screw
Grab Bars

117

Qty

Qty

Qty

Qty



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

FINISH OPTIONS

1" CONCEALED SCREW

24" Grab Bar

with Towel Bar

LR2350D

8" Grab Bar

with Paper Holder

LR2352D

8" Grab Bar

with Corner Shelf

LR2354D

16" Grab Bar

With Shelf

LR2356D

FEATURED INNOVATIONS

See page 13 for details.

SecureMount™ Anchors for
non stud installation included.

SecureMount™

Grab BarsGrab Bars

Moen® Grab Bars with
Accessories combine security
and convenience with style
and sophistication. The multi-
function designs allow you to
increase safety while reducing
clutter in the bathroom. And
the sleek look of the grab
bars will enhance any décor.

Grab Bars with
Accessories

Complies with Americans with

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

Chrome
Item No. Description List

Price
Qty

LR2350DCH 24" Grab Bar with Towel Bar 54.90 3

LR2352DCH 8" Grab Bar with Paper Holder 54.90 3

LR2354DCH 9" Grab Bar with Corner Shelf 54.90 3

LR2356DCH 16" Grab Bar with Shelf 54.90 3

Brushed Nickel
Item No. Description List

Price
Qty

LR2350DBN 24" Grab Bar with Towel Bar 57.10 3

LR2352DBN 8" Grab Bar with Paper Holder 57.10 3

LR2354DBN 9" Grab Bar with Corner Shelf 57.10 3

R2356DBN 16" Grab Bar with Shelf 57.10 3

Old World Bronze
Item No. Description List

Price
Qty

LR2350DOWB 24" Grab Bar with Towel Bar 60.55 3

LR2352DOWB 8" Grab Bar with Paper Holder 60.55 3

LR2354DOWB 9" Grab Bar with Corner Shelf 60.55 3

R2356DOWB 16" Grab Bar with Shelf 60.55 3



PRICING

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

300 lb. weight capacity when securely installed per
instructions. Limited Lifetime Warranty. Independently
tested by CSA and NAHB laboratories to exceed ADA,
ASTM, ANSI and CSA standards.

FINISH OPTIONS

ANCHORS
Precision-engineered for
optimal bracing behind the wall,
SecureMount Anchors allow for
easy grab bar installation – with
no studs required – anywhere
on the wall.

 pro.moen.com  |  Bath Safety  | 119

SecureMount™

Anchors

SecureMount –

One Pair

SMA1000

SecureMount –

ProPak of 10 Pairs

SMA1001

Chrome
Item No. Description List Price Qty

SMA1000CH Securemount Anchor – One Pair 30.05 24

SMA1001CH Securemount Anchor – 10 Pairs 26.70 10

SMA1015CH Securemount Anchor – Single 15.20 3

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Item No. Description List Price Qty

SMA1000OWB Securemount Anchor – One Pair 30.05 24



9" Hand Grip

16" Hand Grip

24" Hand Grip

R2250

R2260

R2270

15.50

18.65

22.15

6

6

6

DESIGNER
HAND GRIPS

EXPOSED SCREW
HAND GRIPS

SUCTION BALANCE
ASSIST BAR

Designer Hand Grips provide
safety with added style. Each
hand grip is tested to a 250 lb.
weight capacity (when securely
installed per instructions) and
is easy to install.

9" Designer Hand Grip

LR2250DCH

9" Hand Grip

R2250

Suction Balance

Assist Bar

LR2308W

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

FINISH OPTIONS

DESIGNER HAND GRIPS

LR2308W

Item No.

Item No.

Decription

Decription

List Price

List Price

Qty

Qty

Exposed Screw Hand Grips Chrome

Suction Balance Assist Bar White

12" Suction Hand Grip 22.20 3

LR2250DCH

Item No. Decription List Price Qty

9" Designer Hand Grip 20.40 3

Hand Grips
and Balance
Assist Bars

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.



Adjustable Tub

and Shower Seat

DN7025

Adjustable

Shower Chair

DN7030

Adjustable Tub
and Shower Chair
DN8060  / DN7060

Mesh Shower Chair

DN7100

TUB AND SHOWER SEATS

Glacier Adjustable Tub and Shower Seat

White  Adjustable Shower Seat

Glacier Adjustable Tub and Shower Chair

Glacier Mesh Shower Chair

Glacier Transfer Bench

Glacier Tool-Free Transfer Bench

2

2

2

2

2

2

49.00

64.35

74.35

113.25

138.30

119.95

DN7025

DN7030

DN8060

DN7100

DN7105

DN7065

Moen® seats, chairs and
transfer benches not only give
you the stability you need, they
also give you a whole host of
convenient features that will
make every shower more
pleasant and enjoyable.

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

PRICING

Item No. Description List Price Qty

Stainless Fold-Down Teak Shower Seat

Old World Bronze Fold-Down Teak Shower Seat

Glacier Tool-Free Shower Chair

Glacier Tool-Free Shower Chair

2

2

2

2

375.05

435.05

74.10

84.15

DN7110

DN7110OWB

DN7064

DN7060

Complies with Americans with

Teak Shower Seat

DN7110

Shower Chair

DN7064

Tub/Shower
Chairs, Seats,
Transfer Benches

 pro.moen.com  |  Bath Safety  | 121

Transfer Bench

DN7105

Transfer Bench

DN7065



A full range of Moen® products
can make your bathing experience
the safest it can be. And you can
be sure that every product we
offer will give you added peace of
mind every time you step into the
shower or bath.

Moen® Toilet Safety Products
provide you with an added
sense of security and safety.
Durable and reliable, Moen
Toilet Products are simple to
install, simple to clean and
simple to use.

Trust these Moen products to
make your life easier and safer.

List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

TOILET, TUB AND SHOWER SAFETY

Tub, Shower and
Toilet Safety

Complies with Americans with

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

PRODUCT DETAILS

Caution: The Locking Elevated

Toilet Seat with Support Handles

Elevated Toilet Seat

DN7020

Elevated Locking

Toilet Seat

DN8070

Toilet Safety Rails

DN7015

Glacier Elevated Toilet Seat

Glacier Locking Elevated  Locking Toilet Seat

Glacier Toilet Safety Rails

Glacier SecureLock™ Tub Grip

Glacier Locking Dual Tub Grip

Glacier Multi-Grip Safety Bar

Bath Mat

DN7020

DN8070

DN7015

DN7175

DN7075

DN7005

DN7010

DN7050

35.15

62.50

37.10

57.75

81.90

37.15

30.80

14.85

Item No. Decription List Price

PRICING

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

24

Qty

Tub Grip

DN7075

Tub Grip

DN7175

Tub Safety Bar

DN7005

Tub Safety Bar

DN7010

Bath Mat

DN7050

FINISH OPTIONS



List price is for each (unless otherwise noted).
Product can be ordered by case quantity or individually.

Handheld
Showers

Complies with Americans with

PRODUCT DETAILS

Multi-function Design

• Shower Spray

• Massage Spray

• Pulsating Spray

• Pause Feature

PRODUCT LINE INFO

Retail Packaging

HANDHELD SHOWERS

Handheld Shower

DN8001CH

Handheld Shower

DN8001W

Chrome Pause Control Handheld Shower

White Pause Control Handheld Shower

DN8001CH

DN8001W

52.30

42.30

3

3

Item No. Decription List Price Qty

PRICING
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FINISH OPTIONS







Faucet-Matching Accessories

Weymouth®

Arris®

Waterhill®

90°™

Via™

Rothbury™

Icon™

Wynford™

Align®

Voss™

Kingsley®

Glyde™

Dartmoor™

Brantford™

Eva®

Method™

Mason®

Genta™New!

FAMILY

FINISHES

Chrome

PREMIUM FAMILY
Brushed
Chrome

Polished
Nickel

Polished
Brass

Brushed
Nickel

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

Old World
Bronze

Satin
Nickel

Matte
Black

Wrought
Iron
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Coordinating Accessories

Iso™

Retreat®

Sage®

Glenshire®

Kyvos™

Lounge™

Madison™

Preston™

Edgestone™

Stockton®

Danbury®

Gilcrest®

Yorkshire™

Sienna®

Aspen™

FINISHES

Chrome

FAMILY
Brushed
Nickel

BlackOld World
Bronze

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

Satin
Nickel

Pewter
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Faucet-Matching Accessories
AT-A-GLANCE

Robe
Hook LightingSingle

Towel Bar
Tank
Lever

Additional Feature Item(s)Paper
Holder

Knob
& Pull

Towel
Ring

Grab
Bar

Double
Towel Bar

Coordinates
with

Rothbury

Coordinates
with Iso

Coordinates
with Iso

Coordinates
with

Waterhill

Coordinates
with

Rothbury

Coordinates
with

Waterhill

Coordinates
with

Kingsley

Coordinates
with 90°

Coordinates
with Icon

Coordinates
with Icon

Coordinates
with 90°

Coordinates
with 90°

Coordinates
with 90°

Coordinates
with 90°

Coordinates
with 90°

Coordinates
with 90°

Coordinates
with 90°

Coordinates
with

Waterhill

Coordinates
with Icon

Coordinates
with Iso

Coordinates
with Iso

Coordinates
with

Waterhill

Coordinates
with

Rothbury

Arris®

Align™

Method™

Weymouth®

Wynford®

Eva®

90°™

Kingsley®

Rothbury™

Glyde™

Dartmoor™

Via™

Icon™

Brantford®

Waterhill®

Voss™

Genta™New!

Mason®

Magnifying Mirror

Corner Shower Basket

Hairdryer Holder

Glass Shelf
Hotel Shelf

Hotel Shelf

Three-Post Paper Holder

Glass Shelf

FAMILY

PREMIUM FAMILY
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Coordinating Accessories
AT-A-GLANCE

Robe
Hook LightingSingle

Towel Bar
Tank
Lever

Additional Feature Item(s)Paper
Holder

Knob
& Pull

Towel
Ring

Grab
Bar

Double
Towel Bar

Retreat®

Edgestone®

Aspen™

Iso™

Preston™

Yorkshire™

Kyvos™

Stockton®

Lounge™

Gilcrest®

Danbury®

Glenshire®

Madison™

Sienna®

Sage®

Glass Shelf

Mirror
Glass Shelf

Mirror

Mirror

Glass Shelf

Mirror
Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

Mirror
Glass Shelf
Hotel Shelf

FAMILY
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Item No. UPC List Price Case Qty Page

1576SS 034584704504 8.75 40 98

2-100-5A 034584100108 4.95 25 93

2-100-5SS 034584100283 26.65 25 93

2-100-6A 034584100115 6.15 50 93

2-10155SS 034584100092 9.90 25 93

2-102-5BS 034584003539 21.15 25 78

2-102-5PS 034584003522 20.20 25 78

23418A 034584100122 1.25 50 94

23418SS 034584100016 2.35 50 94

23424A 034584100146 1.60 50 94

23424SS 034584100023 3.15 50 94

23430A 034584100160 2.05 50 94

23430SS 034584100030 4.05 50 94

2565CH 034584700131 15.30 36 98

2575 034584700162 14.10 36 98

25818A 034584100184 1.20 50 96

25824A 034584100191 1.65 50 96

3C 034584100641 1.25 250 94

3CH 034584015945 3.45 200 94

3W 034584100658 0.25 250 94

52-5 034584484741 7.10 50 92

52-5-BN 034584011909 29.05 10 92

52-5-OWB 034584008244 19.40 10 92

52-5-SS 034584484857 12.80 10 92

52-6 034584484758 9.50 50 92

52-F 034584100603 3.40 50 93

5207-181CH 034584741059 65.35 6 97

5208-241PS 034584008237 72.05 6 97

5303CH 034584823076 6.10 24 70

5308CH 034584823083 12.05 24 70

5318CH 034584823090 15.75 3 70

5324CH 034584823106 16.85 3 70

5386CH 034584823113 9.15 24 70

54-5 034584484765 5.90 50 92

54-6 034584484789 7.00 50 92

54-F 034584100689 1.00 50 93

55-5 034584484871 34.55 50 92

55-F 034584100429 7.90 50 93

5520NC 034584741066 10.25 24 97

5571 034584115713 19.15 20 97

5577 034584700605 34.30 20 97

575 034584700230 23.70 20 98

58-F 034584100443 6.65 50 93

588 034584701305 2.75 80 98

5802CH 034584220011 4.25 24 71

5802W 034584230010 4.25 24 71

5808CH 034584220028 10.35 3 71
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5808W 034584230027 10.35 3 71

5818CH 034584220035 12.15 3 71

5818W 034584230034 12.15 3 71

5824CH 034584220042 12.90 3 71

5824W 034584230041 12.90 3 71

58-5 034584484895 31.20 50 92

5886CH 034584220073 8.15 3 71

5886W 034584230072 8.15 3 71

61-5-SS 034584484918 11.10 50 92

61-F 034584100610 1.20 50 93

63-5 034584484802 8.30 50 92

63-5-HD 034584484932 30.00 50 92

63-5-SS 034584484949 12.25 50 92

63-F 034584100627 3.30 200 93

65-F-BS 034584003553 16.10 25 78

65-F-PS 034584003546 13.95 25 78

7412 034584175373 18.55 6 117

8716 034584017871 23.40 6 114

8718 034584178251 24.30 6 114

8724 034584175465 27.15 6 114

8730 034584175472 29.75 6 114

8732 034584175489 31.25 6 114

8736 034584175496 33.20 6 114

8742 034584175502 35.90 6 114

8748 034584175519 41.45 6 114

8912 034584175533 23.50 6 115

8942 034584175595 40.45 6 115

8992 034584015037 78.45 3 116

8994 034584015044 85.40 3 116

8996 034584015051 91.10 3 116

902 034584711007 1.25 50 96

908 034584712004 2.40 100 96

910 034584719003 2.20 200 96

910A18 034584713001 3.25 24 96

910A24 034584714008 3.60 24 96

950 034584718006 2.45 50 96

BH3803CH 034584024848 21.30 12 41

BH3808CH 034584024855 38.35 3 41

BH3818CH 034584024862 38.65 3 41

BH3824CH 034584024879 40.00 3 41

BH3886CH 034584024886 29.30 3 41

BP3703BN 034584025401 25.40 24 60

BP3703CH 034584025418 22.55 24 60

BP3708BN 034584025425 35.05 6 60

BP3708CH 034584025432 31.20 6 60

BP3718BN 034584025449 49.65 6 60

BP3718CH 034584025456 44.20 6 60
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BP3724BN 034584025463 54.00 6 60

BP3724CH 034584025470 46.20 6 60

BP3786BN 034584025487 37.25 6 60

BP3786CH 034584025494 33.15 6 60

BP5303OWB 034584007643 8.15 24 70

BP5303SN 034584002549 7.30 24 70

BP5308CH 034584484215 12.05 6 70

BP5308OWB 034584007650 18.20 6 70

BP5308SN 034584002556 14.90 6 70

BP5318OWB 034584007667 19.70 6 70

BP5318SN 034584002563 16.15 6 70

BP5324CH 034584484208 16.85 6 70

BP5324OWB 034584007674 22.75 6 70

BP5324SN 034584002570 19.80 6 70

BP5380CH 034584014627 12.00 6 70

BP5380OWB 034584014641 17.00 6 70

BP5380SN 034584014634 14.75 6 70

BP5386CH 034584484222 9.15 6 70

BP5386OWB 034584007681 11.15 6 70

BP5386SN 034584002587 10.25 6 70

BP5808CH 034584007384 10.35 6 71

BP5824CH 034584007391 12.90 6 71

BP5886CH 034584007407 8.15 6 71

BP6903CH 034584020215 9.00 6 63

BP6903OWB 034584012517 13.65 24 63

BP6908CH 034584484093 19.95 6 63

BP6908OWB 034584012524 26.85 6 63

BP6908PW 034584484178 26.90 6 63

BP6918CH 034584484079 21.85 6 63

BP6918OWB 034584012531 27.25 6 63

BP6924CH 034584484086 23.00 6 63

BP6924OWB 034584012548 30.35 6 63

BP6924PW 034584484161 30.35 6 63

BP6980CH 034584014658 16.70 6 63

BP6980OWB 034584014665 20.20 6 63

BP6986CH 034584484109 15.05 6 63

BP6986OWB 034584012555 18.85 6 63

BP6986PW 034584484185 18.80 6 63

BR587 034584701183 3.45 72 98

CSR2145BN 034584023391 46.55 10 78

CSR2145CH 034584023407 39.90 10 78

CSR2155BN 034584023414 50.20 10 78

CSR2155CH 034584023421 43.55 10 78

CSR2155OWB 034584023438 59.30 10 78

CSR2160BN 034584008848 51.85 10 77

CSR2160CH 034584008831 47.10 10 77

CSR2160OWB 034584008855 59.30 10 77
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CSR2164BN 034584024381 51.85 10 77

CSR2164CH 034584024374 47.10 10 77

CSR2164OWB 034584024398 59.30 10 77

CSR2165BN 034584008800 39.90 10 78

CSR2165CH 034584008794 37.30 10 78

CSR2165OWB 034584011336 47.95 10 78

CSR2166BN 034584008824 45.85 10 78

CSR2166CH 034584008817 42.65 10 78

CSR2172BN 034584023001 59.30 10 79

CSR2172CH 034584023018 47.10 10 79

CSR2172OWB 034584023025 59.30 10 79

DN0703BN 034584012890 20.75 24 55

DN0703CH 034584008268 18.45 12 55

DN0705BN 034584018472 9.25 144 55

DN0705CH 034584018489 7.95 144 55

DN0707BN 034584018144 17.10 144 55

DN0707CH 034584018496 15.85 144 55

DN0708BN 034584012906 44.15 3 55

DN0708CH 034584008275 39.20 3 55

DN0709BN 034584017307 37.35 3 55

DN0709CH 034584017314 33.40 3 55

DN0718BN 034584012913 40.55 3 55

DN0718CH 034584008282 36.10 3 55

DN0722BN 034584012920 66.10 3 55

DN0722CH 034584008299 58.85 3 55

DN0724BN 034584012937 44.15 3 55

DN0724CH 034584008305 39.20 3 55

DN0761BN 034584018625 134.40 2 56

DN0761CH 034584018632 106.75 2 56

DN0762BN 034584018649 188.15 2 56

DN0762CH 034584018656 152.35 2 56

DN0763BN 034584018663 233.65 2 56

DN0763CH 034584018670 186.85 2 56

DN0764BN 034584018687 299.15 2 56

DN0764CH 034584018694 239.35 2 56

DN0786BN 034584012982 28.65 3 55

DN0786CH 034584008312 25.50 3 55

DN0790BN 034584012999 74.15 3 55

DN0790CH 034584008329 65.90 3 55

DN0792BN 034584013101 107.20 3 55

DN0792CH 034584008336 95.20 3 55

DN0794BN 034584015174 166.85 2 55

DN0794CH 034584015167 154.30 2 55

DN0803ORB 034584002129 20.30 3 68

DN0808ORB 034584002136 37.55 3 68

DN0818ORB 034584002143 40.70 3 68

DN0822ORB 034584004987 65.50 3 68
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DN0824ORB 034584002150 43.10 3 68

DN0886ORB 034584002167 28.00 3 68

DN0892ORB 034584004994 94.85 3 68

DN2141BN 034584017543 69.70 2 76

DN2141CH 034584017536 63.95 2 76

DN2141OWB 034584017550 81.15 2 76

DN2603BN 034584001450 16.70 24 61

DN2603CH 034584001405 12.70 3 61

DN2608BN 034584001467 27.95 3 61

DN2608CH 034584001412 22.95 3 61

DN2618BN 034584001474 27.95 3 61

DN2618CH 034584001429 22.95 3 61

DN2622BN 034584005021 46.35 3 61

DN2622CH 034584005007 38.65 3 61

DN2624BN 034584001481 30.45 3 61

DN2624CH 034584001436 25.40 3 61

DN2686BN 034584001498 20.40 3 61

DN2686CH 034584001443 16.55 3 61

DN2692BN 034584005038 83.85 3 61

DN2692CH 034584005014 80.05 3 61

DN4103BN 034584483430 14.50 12 66

DN4108BN 034584483454 25.15 3 66

DN4118BN 034584483478 29.20 3 66

DN4124BN 034584483515 31.75 3 66

DN4150BN 034584483539 55.90 2 66

DN4186BN 034584483553 22.00 3 66

DN4901BK 034584001207 17.30 24 69

DN4903BK 034584094223 10.95 12 69

DN4908BK 034584094230 23.10 3 69

DN4918BK 034584094247 25.25 3 69

DN4922BK 034584094254 41.20 3 69

DN4924BK 034584094261 27.50 3 69

DN4950BK 034584482426 36.10 2 69

DN4986BK 034584094278 18.10 3 69

DN4990BK 034584481832 43.65 2 69

DN4992BK 034584005045 86.40 3 69

DN5075 034584014856 17.95 3 98

DN5075W 034584014863 17.95 3 98

DN6703BN 034584000811 11.75 24 67

DN6703ORB 034584483591 12.70 24 67

DN6708BN 034584000828 19.90 3 67

DN6708ORB 034584483614 21.55 3 67

DN6718BN 034584000835 25.60 3 67

DN6718ORB 034584483638 28.55 3 67

DN6724BN 034584000842 27.80 3 67

DN6724ORB 034584483652 31.00 3 67

DN6786BN 034584000859 18.10 3 67
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DN6786ORB 034584483676 20.20 3 67

DN6801BN 034584001146 28.40 12 59

DN6801CH 034584001139 18.70 3 59

DN6801ORB 034584009333 32.70 12 59

DN6803BN 034584483317 19.45 12 59

DN6803CH 034584483300 11.00 3 59

DN6803ORB 034584015983 19.70 24 59

DN6808BN 034584483331 30.35 3 59

DN6808CH 034584483324 21.10 3 59

DN6808ORB 034584015990 33.55 3 59

DN6818BN 034584483355 35.85 3 59

DN6818CH 034584483348 24.65 3 59

DN6818ORB 034584016003 37.25 3 59

DN6822BN 034584002297 59.15 3 59

DN6824BN 034584483379 38.90 3 59

DN6824CH 034584483362 26.70 3 59

DN6824ORB 034584016010 40.50 3 59

DN6850BN 034584483416 57.85 2 59

DN6886BN 034584483393 27.15 3 59

DN6886CH 034584483386 17.40 3 59

DN6886ORB 034584016027 27.45 3 59

DN6890BN 034584485564 58.60 3 59

DN6892BN 034584002235 111.65 3 59

DN6903PW 034584190819 13.55 24 63

DN6908PW 034584190826 26.90 3 63

DN6918PW 034584190833 27.30 3 63

DN6924PW 034584190840 30.35 3 63

DN6986PW 034584190857 18.80 3 63

DN7005 034584179623 37.15 2 122

DN7010 034584179630 30.80 2 122

DN7015 034584179647 37.10 2 122

DN7020 034584179654 35.15 2 122

DN7025 034584179661 49.00 2 121

DN7030 034584179678 64.35 2 121

DN7050 034584179715 14.85 24 122

DN7060 034584484277 84.15 2 121

DN7064 034584017161 74.10 2 121

DN7065 034584484284 119.95 1 121

DN7075 034584484307 81.90 2 122

DN7100 034584011923 113.25 2 121

DN7105 034584011947 138.30 2 121

DN7110 034584019141 375.05 2 121

DN7110OWB 034584023827 435.05 2 121

DN7175 034584011916 57.75 2 122

DN7703BN 034584004215 13.05 24 62

DN7703CH 034584004154 11.30 24 62

DN7708BN 034584004222 24.05 3 62
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DN7708CH 034584004161 21.00 3 62

DN7718BN 034584004239 25.40 3 62

DN7718CH 034584004178 22.15 3 62

DN7722BN 034584004871 42.00 3 62

DN7722CH 034584004864 36.55 3 62

DN7724BN 034584004246 27.60 3 62

DN7724CH 034584004185 24.00 3 62

DN7786BN 034584004253 18.00 3 62

DN7786CH 034584004192 15.70 3 62

DN7790BN 034584004260 47.05 3 62

DN7790CH 034584004208 40.80 3 62

DN8001CH 034584011701 52.30 3 123

DN8001W 034584025319 42.30 3 123

DN8060 034584007766 74.35 2 121

DN8070 034584015068 62.50 2 122

DN8303BN 034584004482 15.70 24 57

DN8303CH 034584004413 14.05 24 57

DN8308BN 034584004499 30.00 3 57

DN8308CH 034584004420 26.90 3 57

DN8318BN 034584004505 30.75 3 57

DN8318CH 034584004437 27.50 3 57

DN8322BN 034584004512 50.80 3 57

DN8322CH 034584004444 45.45 3 57

DN8324BN 034584004529 33.35 3 57

DN8324CH 034584004451 29.80 3 57

DN8386BN 034584004536 21.70 3 57

DN8386CH 034584004468 19.45 3 57

DN8390BN 034584004543 56.65 3 57

DN8390CH 034584004475 50.80 3 57

DN8403BN 034584002242 11.80 12 64

DN8403CH 034584141118 7.90 12 64

DN8408BN 034584002259 23.30 3 64

DN8408CH 034584141125 16.90 3 64

DN8418BN 034584002266 27.25 3 64

DN8418CH 034584141132 22.05 3 64

DN8422CH 034584141187 33.75 3 64

DN8424BN 034584002273 29.10 3 64

DN8424CH 034584141149 23.60 3 64

DN8486BN 034584002280 19.55 3 64

DN8486CH 034584141156 15.20 3 64

DN8490CH 034584481849 38.85 3 64

DN8712 034584178275 21.50 6 114

DN8948 034584175601 46.90 6 115

DN9430BN 034584005939 7.65 50 72

DN9430CH 034584005946 4.45 50 72

DN9830BC 034584005908 5.35 50 72

DN9830BN 034584005892 7.40 50 72
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DN9830CH 034584005885 4.25 50 72

DN9830ORB 034584005922 8.10 50 72

DN9830SN 034584005915 7.00 50 72

LR2250DCH 034584009005 20.40 3 120

LR2308W 034584017147 22.20 3 120

LR2350DBN 034584017598 57.10 3 118

LR2350DCH 034584020857 54.90 3 118

LR2350DOWB 034584020864 60.55 3 118

LR2352DBN 034584017604 57.10 3 118

LR2352DCH 034584020871 54.90 3 118

LR2352DOWB 034584020888 60.55 3 118

LR2354DBN 034584020550 57.10 3 118

LR2354DCH 034584020918 54.90 3 118

LR2354DOWB 034584020925 60.55 3 118

LR2356DCH 034584020895 54.90 3 118

LR7518 034584485397 25.05 3 117

LR7524 034584485403 28.55 3 117

LR7536 034584485410 36.10 3 117

LR7542 034584485427 40.20 3 117

LR8716D3BN 034584005212 35.85 3 112

LR8716D3CH 034584005236 31.95 3 112

LR8716D3GBN 034584005298 49.20 3 113

LR8716D3GCH 034584005311 44.55 3 113

LR8716D3GOWB 034584007780 58.20 3 113

LR8724D1GBN 034584005267 57.15 3 112

LR8724D1GCH 034584005281 53.20 3 112

LR8724D1GOWB 034584007773 67.90 3 112

LR8724D2BN 034584005182 39.85 3 112

LR8724D2CH 034584005205 35.85 3 112

LR8724D3BN 034584005229 39.85 3 112

LR8724D3CH 034584005243 35.85 3 112

LR8724D3GBN 034584005304 53.20 3 113

LR8724D3GCH 034584005328 48.80 3 113

LR8724D3GOWB 034584007797 63.05 3 113

LR8724PS 034584000798 36.95 3 114

P1700 034584751904 11.20 100 95

P1703 034584751805 5.15 50 95

P1718 13.10 50 95

P1724 13.75 50 95

P1780 034584751409 11.70 50 95

P1786 034584751706 8.95 100 95

P5030 034584090300 1.85 100 94

P5050 034584090454 3.95 100 94

P5080 034584090317 3.35 100 94

P5100 034584090478 3.05 50 94

P5118 034584090324 4.10 50 94

P5124 034584090331 4.65 50 94
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P5130 034584090515 4.85 50 94

P5340 034584090348 2.25 50 94

P5360 034584090355 2.70 50 94

P5500 034584090362 3.25 50 94

P5860 034584090379 3.85 100 94

R2250 034584094452 15.50 6 120

R2260 034584094469 18.65 6 120

R2270 034584094476 22.15 6 120

R2356DBN 034584025258 57.10 3 118

R2356DOWB 034584025265 60.55 3 118

R5519 034584700544 38.85 10 97

R7418 034584174185 18.80 6 117

R7424 034584174246 21.45 6 117

R7436 034584174369 28.95 6 117

R7442 034584174420 31.40 6 117

R8712D3GBN 034584020000 44.30 6 113

R8712D3GCH 034584020017 40.45 6 113

R8712D3GOWB 034584020024 53.20 6 113

R8712P 034584094889 22.95 6 116

R8712W 034584017826 29.80 6 115

R8716D1GBN 034584025272 53.20 3 112

R8716D1GCH 034584025289 49.20 3 112

R8716P 034584017833 24.45 6 116

R8716W 034584017840 32.70 6 115

R8718D3GBN 034584020031 50.35 6 113

R8718D3GCH 034584020048 44.35 6 113

R8718D3GOWB 034584020055 59.40 6 113

R8718P 034584094896 25.85 6 116

R8718PB 034584177186 65.45 6 114

R8718PS 034584172273 30.85 6 114

R8718W 034584171870 34.35 6 115

R8724P 034584094902 29.45 6 116

R8724PB 034584178244 72.45 6 114

R8724PS 034584172259 33.75 6 114

R8724W 034584172242 37.25 6 115

R8730P 034584094919 32.35 6 116

R8730W 034584014917 41.00 6 115

R8732P 034584014955 34.90 6 115

R8732W 034584015181 44.25 6 115

R8736D3GBN 034584009050 74.65 6 113

R8736D3GCH 034584009043 73.90 6 113

R8736D3GOWB 034584016256 88.30 6 113

R8736P 034584094926 36.60 6 116

R8736PS 034584172280 39.90 6 114

R8736W 034584094872 45.75 6 115

R8742D3GBN 034584009074 90.45 6 113

R8742D3GCH 034584009067 89.60 6 113
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R8742D3GOWB 034584016263 106.00 6 113

R8742P 034584094933 39.30 6 116

R8742PS 034584172297 48.80 6 114

R8742W 034584014962 50.40 6 115

R8748D3GBN 034584020062 103.60 6 113

R8748D3GCH 034584020079 102.10 6 113

R8748D3GOWB 034584020086 120.85 6 113

R8748P 034584482594 50.20 6 116

R8748W 034584014979 55.50 6 115

R8912P 034584094940 24.70 6 116

R8912W 034584485571 37.10 6 115

R8916 034584017888 26.00 6 115

R8916P 034584017857 25.85 6 116

R8918 034584176011 27.30 6 115

R8918P 034584094438 28.45 6 116

R8918W 034584171924 43.50 6 115

R8924 034584176028 30.85 6 115

R8924P 034584094445 32.35 6 116

R8924W 034584176059 47.15 6 115

R8930 034584014986 33.25 6 115

R8930P 034584094957 35.00 6 116

R8930W 034584014993 50.90 6 115

R8932 034584015006 35.85 6 115

R8932P 034584015020 37.80 6 116

R8932W 034584015013 54.95 6 115

R8936 034584176035 37.80 6 115

R8936P 034584481047 40.20 6 116

R8936W 034584176073 58.05 6 115

R8942P 034584481054 43.30 6 116

R8942W 034584176097 62.70 6 115

R8948P 034584482587 46.75 6 116

R8948W 034584092533 67.75 6 115

R8960FD 034584016584 139.15 2 117

R8960FDW 034584016607 136.60 2 117

R8962FD 034584016591 154.65 2 117

R8962FDW 034584016614 146.90 2 117

RA8716D1GBN 034584025296 60.80 3 112

RR5506HD 034584115263 19.60 60 97

RR5520SS 034584700551 17.10 24 97

SMA1000CH 034584007728 30.05 24 119

SMA1000OWB 034584007735 30.05 24 119

SMA1001CH 034584007759 26.70 10 119

SMA1015CH 034584025302 15.20 24 119

SR2100BN 034584013361 13.20 25 81

SR2100CH 034584013354 11.50 25 81

SR2100OWB 034584013378 13.40 25 81

SR2201BN 034584018823 17.85 12 81
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SR2201CH 034584018830 15.50 12 81

SR2201OWB 034584018847 18.15 12 81

TR1000BN 034584017710 32.05 3 80

TR1000CH 034584017727 32.05 3 80

TR1000OWB 034584017734 32.05 3 80

YB0402BL 034584026750 54.50 24 35

YB0402BN 034584022530 49.55 24 35

YB0402CH 034584022547 43.60 24 35

YB0403BL 034584026767 29.15 24 35

YB0403BN 034584022554 26.50 24 35

YB0403CH 034584022561 24.05 24 35

YB0408BL 034584026774 53.50 6 35

YB0408BN 034584022578 48.65 6 35

YB0408CH 034584022585 44.00 6 35

YB0409BL 034584026781 45.30 6 35

YB0409BN 034584022592 41.20 6 35

YB0409CH 034584022608 37.45 6 35

YB0418BL 034584026798 61.70 6 35

YB0418BN 034584022615 56.10 6 35

YB0418CH 034584022622 51.05 6 35

YB0424BL 034584026804 63.90 6 35

YB0424BN 034584022639 58.10 6 35

YB0424CH 034584022646 52.65 6 35

YB0486BL 034584026811 43.10 6 35

YB0486BN 034584022653 39.20 6 35

YB0486CH 034584022660 35.85 6 35

YB0801BN 034584021700 89.95 24 21

YB0801CH 034584021717 74.05 24 21

YB0803BN 034584021724 78.05 24 21

YB0803CH 034584021731 71.10 24 21

YB0808BN 034584021748 111.30 6 21

YB0808CH 034584021755 101.20 6 21

YB0818BN 034584021762 128.80 6 21

YB0818CH 034584021779 117.15 6 21

YB0824BN 034584021786 139.30 6 21

YB0824CH 034584021793 126.45 6 21

YB0886BN 034584021809 89.85 6 21

YB0886CH 034584021816 81.80 6 21

YB0892BN 034584021823 233.15 3 21

YB0892CH 034584021830 204.00 3 21

YB2101BN 034584024985 30.30 24 42

YB2101CH 034584024992 19.75 24 42

YB2101ORB 034584025005 33.30 24 42

YB2103BN 034584025012 21.40 24 42

YB2103CH 034584025029 14.00 24 42

YB2103ORB 034584025036 23.55 24 42

YB2108BN 034584025043 29.15 6 42
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YB2108CH 034584025050 19.10 6 42

YB2108ORB 034584025067 32.20 6 42

YB2118BN 034584025074 47.35 6 42

YB2118CH 034584025098 30.85 6 42

YB2118ORB 034584025081 52.10 6 42

YB2124BN 034584025104 49.80 6 42

YB2124CH 034584025111 32.50 6 42

YB2124ORB 034584025128 54.75 6 42

YB2186BN 034584025135 29.20 6 42

YB2186CH 034584025142 19.15 6 42

YB2186ORB 034584025159 32.25 6 42

YB2201BN 034584008008 28.35 6 45

YB2201CH 034584008015 18.50 6 45

YB2201ORB 034584008022 31.15 6 45

YB2203BN 034584008039 20.05 24 45

YB2203CH 034584008046 13.15 24 45

YB2203ORB 034584008053 22.05 24 45

YB2208BN 034584008060 36.10 6 45

YB2208CH 034584008077 23.50 6 45

YB2208ORB 034584008084 39.65 6 45

YB2218BN 034584008091 44.30 6 45

YB2218CH 034584008107 28.85 6 45

YB2218ORB 034584008114 48.75 6 45

YB2224BN 034584008121 46.60 6 45

YB2224CH 034584008138 30.40 6 45

YB2224ORB 034584008145 51.25 6 45

YB2261BN 034584022226 130.15 2 45

YB2261CH 034584022233 104.15 2 45

YB2261ORB 034584022240 130.15 2 45

YB2262BN 034584022257 182.25 2 45

YB2262CH 034584022264 145.75 2 45

YB2262ORB 034584022271 182.25 2 45

YB2263BN 034584022288 226.30 2 45

YB2263CH 034584022295 181.00 2 45

YB2263ORB 034584022301 226.30 2 45

YB2264BN 034584022318 289.75 2 45

YB2264CH 034584022325 231.85 2 45

YB2264ORB 034584022332 289.75 2 45

YB2269 034584022349 19.45 3 45

YB2286BN 034584008152 27.35 6 45

YB2286CH 034584008169 17.95 6 45

YB2286ORB 034584008176 30.20 6 45

YB2303BN 034584024596 20.85 24 43

YB2303CH 034584024602 13.65 24 43

YB2308BN 034584024619 37.55 6 43

YB2308CH 034584024626 24.40 6 43

YB2318BN 034584024633 46.10 6 43
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YB2318CH 034584024640 30.05 6 43

YB2324BN 034584024657 48.45 6 43

YB2324CH 034584024664 31.65 6 43

YB2386BN 034584024671 28.45 6 43

YB2386CH 034584024688 18.65 6 43

YB2401BN 034584016317 28.35 24 49

YB2401CH 034584016324 18.50 24 49

YB2403BN 034584016331 20.05 24 49

YB2403CH 034584016348 13.15 24 49

YB2408BN 034584016355 36.10 6 49

YB2408CH 034584016362 23.50 6 49

YB2418BN 034584016379 44.30 6 49

YB2418CH 034584016386 28.85 6 49

YB2422BN 034584024534 68.15 6 49

YB2422CH 034584024541 53.55 6 49

YB2424BN 034584016393 46.60 6 49

YB2424CH 034584016409 30.40 6 49

YB2486BN 034584016416 27.35 6 49

YB2486CH 034584016423 17.95 6 49

YB2801BN 034584005663 28.35 6 47

YB2801CH 034584005601 18.50 6 47

YB2801ORB 034584005724 31.15 6 47

YB2803BN 034584005618 20.05 24 47

YB2803CH 034584005557 13.15 24 47

YB2803ORB 034584005670 22.05 24 47

YB2808BN 034584005625 36.10 6 47

YB2808CH 034584005564 23.50 6 47

YB2808ORB 034584005687 39.65 6 47

YB2818BN 034584005632 44.30 6 47

YB2818CH 034584005571 28.85 6 47

YB2818ORB 034584005694 48.75 6 47

YB2824BN 034584005649 46.60 6 47

YB2824CH 034584005588 30.40 6 47

YB2824ORB 034584005700 51.25 6 47

YB2861BN 034584022356 130.15 2 47

YB2861CH 034584022363 104.15 2 47

YB2861ORB 034584022370 130.15 2 47

YB2862BN 034584022387 182.25 2 47

YB2862CH 034584022394 145.75 2 47

YB2862ORB 034584022400 182.25 2 47

YB2863BN 034584022417 226.30 2 47

YB2863CH 034584022424 181.00 2 47

YB2863ORB 034584022431 226.30 2 47

YB2864BN 034584022448 289.75 2 47

YB2864CH 034584022455 231.85 2 47

YB2864ORB 034584022462 289.75 2 47

YB2869 034584022479 27.10 3 29
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YB2886BN 034584005656 27.35 6 47

YB2886CH 034584005595 17.95 6 47

YB2886ORB 034584005717 30.20 6 47

YB2894BN 034584015136 161.35 2 47

YB2894CH 034584015143 147.10 2 47

YB2894ORB 034584015150 177.50 2 47

YB4600BN 034584023711 19.75 50 65

YB4600CH 034584023704 16.25 50 65

YB4603BN 034584023735 9.70 50 65

YB4603CH 034584023728 6.90 50 65

YB4609BN 034584023759 16.85 50 65

YB4609CH 034584023742 14.45 50 65

YB4686BN 034584023773 17.00 50 65

YB4686CH 034584023766 13.95 50 65

YB4694BN 034584023797 4.65 50 65

YB4694CH 034584023780 4.00 50 65

YB4698BN 034584023810 3.65 50 65

YB4698CH 034584023803 3.10 50 65

YB5003CH 034584024701 41.70 24 27

YB5008CH 034584024718 76.70 6 27

YB5012CH 034584024725 82.95 6 27

YB5018CH 034584024732 88.25 6 27

YB5024CH 034584024749 91.45 6 27

YB5086CH 034584024756 61.65 6 27

YB5101BN 034584020611 34.55 24 37

YB5101CH 034584020628 31.30 24 37

YB5101ORB 034584020635 37.95 24 37

YB5103BN 034584020642 26.50 24 37

YB5103CH 034584020659 24.05 24 37

YB5103ORB 034584020666 29.15 24 37

YB5108BN 034584020673 48.65 6 37

YB5108CH 034584020680 44.00 6 37

YB5108ORB 034584020697 53.55 6 37

YB5118BN 034584020703 56.10 6 37

YB5118CH 034584020710 51.05 6 37

YB5118ORB 034584020727 61.70 6 37

YB5124BN 034584020734 58.10 6 37

YB5124CH 034584020741 52.65 6 37

YB5124ORB 034584020758 63.95 6 37

YB5161BN 034584023834 153.40 2 37

YB5161CH 034584023841 122.70 2 37

YB5161ORB 034584023858 153.40 2 37

YB5162BN 034584023865 214.60 2 37

YB5162CH 034584023872 171.70 2 37

YB5162ORB 034584023889 214.60 2 37

YB5163BN 034584023896 266.55 2 37

YB5163CH 034584023902 213.20 2 37
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YB5163ORB 034584023919 266.55 2 37

YB5164BN 034584023926 341.30 2 37

YB5164CH 034584023933 273.05 2 37

YB5164ORB 034584023940 341.30 2 37

YB5169 034584023957 22.50 3 37

YB5170BN 034584020765 36.75 6 37

YB5170CH 034584020772 34.25 6 37

YB5170ORB 034584020789 42.40 6 37

YB5186BN 034584020796 39.20 6 37

YB5186CH 034584020802 35.85 6 37

YB5186ORB 034584020819 43.10 6 37

YB5201BN 034584023094 34.55 24 33

YB5201CH 034584023087 31.30 24 33

YB5201NL 034584023568 37.95 24 33

YB5201ORB 034584023575 37.95 24 33

YB5203BN 034584023117 26.50 24 33

YB5203CH 034584023100 24.05 24 33

YB5203NL 034584023582 29.15 24 33

YB5203ORB 034584023599 29.15 24 33

YB5208BN 034584023131 48.65 6 33

YB5208CH 034584023124 44.00 6 33

YB5208NL 034584023605 53.55 6 33

YB5208ORB 034584023612 53.55 6 33

YB5218BN 034584023155 56.10 6 33

YB5218CH 034584023148 51.05 6 33

YB5218NL 034584023629 61.70 6 33

YB5218ORB 034584023636 61.70 6 33

YB5222BN 034584023179 73.65 6 33

YB5222CH 034584023162 68.35 6 33

YB5222NL 034584023643 81.10 6 33

YB5222ORB 034584023650 81.10 6 33

YB5224BN 034584023193 58.10 6 33

YB5224CH 034584023186 52.65 6 33

YB5224NL 034584023667 63.95 6 33

YB5224ORB 034584023674 63.95 6 33

YB5275BN 034584023537 124.60 6 33

YB5275CH 034584023544 108.90 6 33

YB5275OWB 034584023551 135.10 6 33

YB5286BN 034584023216 39.20 6 33

YB5286CH 034584023209 35.85 6 33

YB5286NL 034584023681 43.10 6 33

YB5286ORB 034584023698 43.10 6 33

YB5401BN 034584006103 34.55 24 39

YB5401CH 034584006127 31.30 24 39

YB5401ORB 034584001184 37.95 24 39

YB5401PB 034584020932 29.05 24 39

YB5401WR 034584006134 37.95 24 39
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YB5403BN 034584483003 26.50 24 39

YB5403CH 034584482761 24.05 6 39

YB5403ORB 034584000330 29.15 24 39

YB5403PB 034584482921 22.35 6 39

YB5403WR 034584483089 29.15 24 39

YB5405BN 034584018151 9.35 48 39

YB5405CH 034584018168 7.40 48 39

YB5405ORB 034584018502 9.90 48 39

YB5407BN 034584018175 18.40 48 39

YB5407CH 034584018182 14.80 48 39

YB5407ORB 034584018519 20.05 48 39

YB5408BN 034584483010 48.65 6 39

YB5408CH 034584482778 44.00 6 39

YB5408ORB 034584000347 53.55 6 39

YB5408PB 034584482938 40.85 6 39

YB5408WR 034584483096 53.55 6 39

YB5418BN 034584483027 56.10 6 39

YB5418CH 034584482785 51.05 6 39

YB5418ORB 034584000606 61.70 6 39

YB5418PB 034584482945 50.25 6 39

YB5418WR 034584483102 61.70 6 39

YB5422BN 034584015686 73.65 6 39

YB5422CH 034584015693 68.35 6 39

YB5422ORB 034584015709 81.10 6 39

YB5422PB 034584020949 65.95 6 39

YB5422WR 034584015716 81.10 6 39

YB5424BN 034584483034 58.10 6 39

YB5424CH 034584482792 52.65 6 39

YB5424ORB 034584000613 63.95 6 39

YB5424PB 034584482952 48.60 6 39

YB5424WR 034584483119 63.95 6 39

YB5486BN 034584483065 39.20 6 39

YB5486CH 034584482822 35.85 6 39

YB5486ORB 034584000644 43.10 6 39

YB5486PB 034584482983 33.25 6 39

YB5486WR 034584483140 43.10 6 39

YB5488CH 034584003409 77.75 6 39

YB5490BN 034584483072 72.95 3 39

YB5490CH 034584482839 67.80 3 39

YB5490ORB 034584000651 80.30 3 39

YB5490WR 034584483157 80.30 3 39

YB5494BN 034584015075 188.50 2 39

YB5494CH 034584015082 171.00 2 39

YB5494ORB 034584015099 207.35 2 39

YB5801BN 034584005861 44.90 24 31

YB5801CH 034584005786 41.40 24 31

YB5803BN 034584005809 34.45 24 31
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YB5803CH 034584006097 31.85 24 31

YB5805BN 034584018526 12.85 144 31

YB5805CH 034584018199 9.85 144 31

YB5807BN 034584018533 23.85 144 31

YB5807CH 034584018205 19.55 144 31

YB5808BN 034584005816 63.25 6 31

YB5808CH 034584005731 58.30 6 31

YB5818BN 034584005823 72.80 6 31

YB5818CH 034584005748 67.55 6 31

YB5822BN 034584005847 95.65 6 31

YB5822CH 034584005762 90.55 6 31

YB5824BN 034584005830 75.55 6 31

YB5824CH 034584005755 69.75 6 31

YB5886BN 034584005854 50.85 6 31

YB5886CH 034584005779 47.50 6 31

YB5890BN 034584005878 94.75 6 31

YB5890CH 034584005793 89.70 6 31

YB8000BC 034584002181 5.60 50 51

YB8000CH 034584001641 4.40 50 51

YB8000OWB 034584009234 9.40 50 51

YB8000SN 034584003478 7.25 50 51

YB8003BC 034584002174 4.90 50 51

YB8003CH 034584001634 3.85 50 51

YB8003OWB 034584009241 5.70 50 51

YB8003SN 034584003461 5.05 50 51

YB8081 034584016836 10.90 25 51

YB8086BC 034584002228 9.60 50 51

YB8086CH 034584001689 7.25 50 51

YB8086OWB 034584009289 11.10 50 51

YB8086SN 034584003515 10.40 50 51

YB8088CH 034584020963 8.00 25 51

YB8088SN 034584020970 13.00 25 51

YB8094BC 034584002211 4.70 50 51

YB8094CH 034584001672 3.65 50 51

YB8094OWB 034584009272 7.45 50 51

YB8094SN 034584003454 6.05 50 51

YB8098BC 034584002204 4.00 50 51

YB8098CH 034584001665 3.15 50 51

YB8098OWB 034584009265 5.60 50 51

YB8098SN 034584003492 4.80 50 51

YB8099BC 034584002198 2.65 50 51

YB8099CH 034584001658 1.55 50 51

YB8099OWB 034584009258 1.95 50 51

YB8099SN 034584003485 2.30 50 51

YB8201BN 034584011374 62.15 24 29

YB8201CH 034584011459 57.55 24 29

YB8201ORB 034584011534 68.30 24 29
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YB8203BN 034584011381 47.70 24 29

YB8203CH 034584011466 44.10 24 29

YB8203ORB 034584011541 52.45 24 29

YB8205BN 034584018540 13.45 48 29

YB8205CH 034584018212 11.60 48 29

YB8205ORB 034584018229 14.70 48 29

YB8207BN 034584018557 25.10 48 29

YB8207CH 034584018236 23.25 48 29

YB8207ORB 034584018243 27.35 48 29

YB8208BN 034584011398 87.55 6 29

YB8208CH 034584011473 81.15 6 29

YB8208ORB 034584011558 96.35 6 29

YB8218BN 034584011404 100.80 6 29

YB8218CH 034584011480 93.35 6 29

YB8218ORB 034584011565 110.90 6 29

YB8224BN 034584011428 104.55 6 29

YB8224CH 034584011503 96.70 6 29

YB8224ORB 034584011589 115.00 6 29

YB8261BN 034584018700 184.85 2 29

YB8261CH 034584018717 147.90 2 29

YB8261ORB 034584018724 184.85 2 29

YB8262BN 034584018731 258.65 2 29

YB8262CH 034584018748 206.95 2 29

YB8262ORB 034584018755 258.65 2 29

YB8263BN 034584018762 321.30 2 29

YB8263CH 034584018779 256.95 2 29

YB8263ORB 034584018786 321.30 2 29

YB8286BN 034584011435 70.35 6 29

YB8286CH 034584011510 65.20 6 29

YB8286ORB 034584011596 77.40 6 29

YB8401BN 034584017901 95.50 24 19

YB8401CH 034584017918 83.90 24 19

YB8401NL 034584020420 105.05 24 19

YB8401ORB 034584017925 105.05 24 19

YB8403BN 034584017932 87.20 24 19

YB8403CH 034584017949 76.15 24 19

YB8403NL 034584020437 96.00 24 19

YB8403ORB 034584017956 96.00 24 19

YB8405BN 034584021847 15.95 48 19

YB8405CH 034584021854 14.05 48 19

YB8405NL 034584021861 17.50 48 19

YB8405ORB 034584021878 17.50 48 19

YB8407BN 034584021885 28.15 48 19

YB8407CH 034584021892 26.25 48 19

YB8407NL 034584021908 30.90 48 19

YB8407ORB 034584021915 30.90 48 19

YB8408BN 034584017963 120.55 6 19
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YB8408CH 034584017970 109.95 6 19

YB8408NL 034584020444 132.60 6 19

YB8408ORB 034584017987 132.60 6 19

YB8418BN 034584017994 141.05 6 19

YB8418CH 034584018007 124.20 6 19

YB8418NL 034584020451 155.25 6 19

YB8418ORB 034584018014 155.25 6 19

YB8424BN 034584018021 152.05 6 19

YB8424CH 034584018038 134.00 6 19

YB8424NL 034584020468 167.25 6 19

YB8424ORB 034584018045 167.25 6 19

YB8486BN 034584018052 98.85 6 19

YB8486CH 034584018069 86.60 6 19

YB8486NL 034584020475 108.75 6 19

YB8486ORB 034584018076 108.75 6 19

YB8801BN 034584016492 62.15 24 25

YB8801CH 034584014696 57.55 24 25

YB8803BN 034584016508 47.70 24 25

YB8803CH 034584014702 44.10 24 25

YB8805BN 034584018250 13.45 144 25

YB8805CH 034584018564 11.60 144 25

YB8807BN 034584018267 25.10 144 25

YB8807CH 034584018571 23.25 144 25

YB8808BN 034584016515 87.55 6 25

YB8808CH 034584014719 81.15 6 25

YB8818BN 034584016522 100.80 6 25

YB8818CH 034584014726 93.35 6 25

YB8824BN 034584016539 104.55 6 25

YB8824CH 034584014733 96.70 6 25

YB8861BN 034584023964 184.85 2 25

YB8861CH 034584023971 147.90 2 25

YB8862BN 034584023988 258.65 2 25

YB8862CH 034584023995 206.90 2 25

YB8863BN 034584024008 321.35 2 25

YB8863CH 034584024015 256.95 2 25

YB8864BN 034584024022 411.35 2 25

YB8864CH 034584024039 329.10 2 25

YB8886BN 034584016546 70.35 6 25

YB8886CH 034584014740 65.20 6 25

YB9801BN 034584015617 89.90 3 23

YB9801CH 034584015624 71.50 3 23

YB9801NL 034584015631 95.65 3 23

YB9801ORB 034584015648 95.65 3 23

YB9803BN 034584000064 78.05 24 23

YB9803CH 034584000019 71.10 6 23

YB9803NL 034584003706 85.80 24 23

YB9803ORB 034584003768 85.80 24 23
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YB9805BN 034584018601 15.95 48 23

YB9805CH 034584018274 14.05 48 23

YB9805ORB 034584018281 17.50 48 23

YB9807BN 034584018618 28.15 48 23

YB9807CH 034584018298 26.25 48 23

YB9807ORB 034584018304 30.90 48 23

YB9808BN 034584000224 111.30 6 23

YB9808CH 034584000217 101.20 6 23

YB9808NL 034584003713 122.45 6 23

YB9808ORB 034584003775 122.45 6 23

YB9818BN 034584000088 128.80 6 23

YB9818CH 034584000033 117.15 6 23

YB9818NL 034584003720 141.75 6 23

YB9818ORB 034584003782 141.75 6 23

YB9824BN 034584000095 139.30 6 23

YB9824CH 034584000200 126.45 6 23

YB9824NL 034584003737 153.20 6 23

YB9824ORB 034584003799 153.20 6 23

YB9861BN 034584015433 184.85 2 23

YB9861CH 034584015440 147.90 2 23

YB9861ORB 034584015457 184.85 2 23

YB9862BN 034584015464 258.65 2 23

YB9862CH 034584015471 206.90 2 23

YB9862ORB 034584015488 258.65 2 23

YB9863BN 034584015495 321.35 2 23

YB9863CH 034584015501 256.95 2 23

YB9863ORB 034584015518 321.30 2 23

YB9864BN 034584015525 411.35 2 23

YB9864CH 034584015532 329.10 2 23

YB9864ORB 034584015549 411.35 2 23

YB9869 034584016645 27.10 3 23

YB9886BN 034584000101 89.85 6 23

YB9886CH 034584000040 81.80 6 23

YB9886NL 034584003744 98.90 6 23

YB9886ORB 034584003805 98.90 6 23

YG0412BN 034584024107 103.45 6 106

YG0412CH 034584024091 85.60 6 106

YG0418BN 034584024121 108.50 6 106

YG0418CH 034584024114 89.45 6 106

YG0424BN 034584024145 117.05 6 106

YG0424CH 034584024138 93.40 6 106

YG0436BN 034584024169 131.75 6 106

YG0436CH 034584024152 106.35 6 106

YG0442BN 034584024183 195.10 6 106

YG0442CH 034584024176 156.05 6 106

YG0712BN 034584021922 68.80 6 111

YG0712CH 034584021939 61.40 6 111



Item No. UPC List Price Case Qty Page

YG0718BN 034584021946 72.50 6 111

YG0718CH 034584021953 64.75 6 111

YG0724BN 034584021960 76.20 6 111

YG0724CH 034584021977 68.05 6 111

YG0736BN 034584021984 86.80 6 111

YG0736CH 034584021991 77.50 6 111

YG0742BN 034584022752 128.40 6 111

YG0742CH 034584022769 113.95 6 111

YG0812BN 034584022035 144.15 6 104

YG0812CH 034584022042 133.40 6 104

YG0818BN 034584022059 151.05 6 104

YG0818CH 034584022066 139.35 6 104

YG0824BN 034584022073 163.05 6 104

YG0824CH 034584022080 145.60 6 104

YG0836BN 034584022097 183.60 6 104

YG0836CH 034584022103 165.80 6 104

YG0842BN 034584022776 257.00 6 104

YG0842CH 034584022783 232.05 3 104

YG2212BN 034584024206 94.60 6 109

YG2212CH 034584024190 77.55 6 109

YG2212ORB 034584024213 103.35 6 109

YG2218BN 034584024237 99.35 6 109

YG2218CH 034584024220 82.00 6 109

YG2218ORB 034584024244 108.70 6 109

YG2224BN 034584024268 107.60 6 109

YG2224CH 034584024251 85.85 6 109

YG2224ORB 034584024275 119.95 6 109

YG2812BN 034584024299 94.60 6 110

YG2812CH 034584024282 77.55 6 110

YG2812ORB 034584024305 103.35 6 110

YG2818BN 034584024329 99.35 6 110

YG2818CH 034584024312 82.00 6 110

YG2818ORB 034584024336 108.70 6 110

YG2824BN 034584024350 107.60 6 110

YG2824CH 034584024343 85.85 6 110

YG2824ORB 034584024367 119.95 6 110

YG5112BN 034584025241 103.45 6 107

YG5112CH 034584025166 85.60 6 107

YG5112ORB 34584025173 113.80 6 107

YG5118BN 034584025180 108.50 6 107

YG5118CH 034584025197 89.45 6 107

YG5118ORB 034584025203 119.35 6 107

YG5124BN 034584025210 117.05 6 107

YG5124CH 034584025227 93.40 6 107

YG5124ORB 034584025234 128.80 6 107

YG5412BN 034584483683 103.45 3 108

YG5412CH 034584482648 85.60 3 108

Item No. UPC List Price Case Qty Page

YG5412ORB 034584007476 113.80 3 108

YG5418BN 034584483690 108.50 3 108

YG5418CH 034584482655 89.45 3 108

YG5418ORB 034584007483 119.35 3 108

YG5424BN 034584483706 117.05 3 108

YG5424CH 034584482662 93.40 3 108

YG5424ORB 034584007490 128.80 3 108

YG5430BN 034584483713 121.90 3 108

YG5430CH 034584482679 99.95 3 108

YG5436BN 034584483720 131.75 3 108

YG5436CH 034584482686 106.35 3 108

YG5442BN 034584483737 195.10 3 108

YG5442CH 034584482693 156.05 3 108

YG8812BN 034584022110 144.15 6 105

YG8812CH 034584022127 133.40 6 105

YG8818BN 034584022134 151.05 6 105

YG8818CH 034584022141 139.35 6 105

YG8824BN 034584022158 163.05 6 105

YG8824CH 034584022165 145.60 6 105

YG8836BN 034584022172 183.60 6 105

YG8836CH 034584022189 165.80 6 105

YG8842BN 034584022790 269.75 6 105

YG8842CH 034584022806 244.00 6 105
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U.S. Headquarters: 
Moen Incorporated 
25300 Al Moen Drive, North Olmsted, OH  
44070-8022 
 
1-800-BUY-MOENVisit our website at Moen.com

Canada Headquarters: 
Moen 
2816 Bristol Circle, Oakville, Ontario  
L6H 5S7 
 
1-800-465-6130

Connect with us: 
moen.com/social

We’re here for you every step of the way.
Moen provides you with customer service as exceptional as our products. From the moment you begin working 
with your sales rep all the way through any warranty or maintenance questions you may have, we offer service 
you can count on.

Contact your Moen or manufacturer's representative for assistance through all stages of selecting, purchasing 
and installing products.

Explore – If you need help in finding an 
accessories supplier who sells products, 
please contact your sales representative 
or visit Moen.com.

Purchase – To place an order, please  
call 1-800-531-1600 or fax your order  
to 1-800-848-6636.

 
Track – To view your order status online 
or to check on product availability, visit 
CustomerNet.Moen.com. To enroll in 
CustomerNet, please call 1-888-450-5829 
or email us at cnctacts@moen.com.

Although descriptions are believed correct at publication approval, accuracy cannot be guaranteed. Moen reserves the right to 

BEFORE INSTALLATION AFTER INSTALLATION

Info – The Consumer Support section of 
MoenPro.com provides useful FAQs, spec 
sheets and other tools to answer any 
questions you may have.

Help – The Moen Pro Support Line is 
available for troubleshooting or to  
respond to your technical questions.  
Call 1-877-Moen-Pro (1-877-663-6776) 
about your products.

Warranty – For warranty questions, please 
call 1-877-Moen-Pro (1-877-663-6776) or 
download a complete warranty for review at 
MoenPro.com.
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